
Division Place Name Team Country
Men Point fighting Grand Champion 1 Nico Campagna Canada Canada
Women Point fighting Grand Champion 1 avery sutter United States United States
Men Traditional forms Grand champion 1 Brennan Green United States United States
Women Traditional forms Grand champion 1 Gabriella Orme United States United States
Men Open Forms Grand Champion 1 Tim Conkel United States United States
Women Open forms Grand Champion 1 Jalyne Lorentz Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring -25 kg 1 Victoria Dulepa Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring -25 kg 2 Kailani Spencer United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 1 Nevaeh Kaur Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 2 Leena Atia Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 3 Alicia Lachance Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 3 Aerissa Voivoda Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 5 Victoria St-Pierre Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 1 Heaven “Queen Bee” Ross United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 2 Flore Harrison Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 3 Lydia Sicotte Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 3 Sahana Nallan Chakravarthi United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 5 Izabella Richeson United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 6 Valentina Daleccio Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 1 Maria Andree Robles Guatemala Guatemala
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 2 Azaria Hall United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 3 Alessandra De la Cruz Guatemala Guatemala
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 3 Grace McGrath Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring +40 kg 1 Ellen Evenden Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring +40 kg 2 Banaz Ali Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring +40 kg 3 Katy Key United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring +40 kg 3 Rosalie Gingras Leroux Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring +40 kg 5 Marley Gibson United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring +40 kg 6 Evie Berne Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring +40 kg 7 Layla Sousa Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring +40 kg 8 Isabel Moore Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring +40 kg 9 Olivia Turnbull England England
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring +40 kg 9 Kaelynn Tran United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring +40 kg 9 Jailynn Golston United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring +40 kg - elimination Match 1 Katy Key United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring +40 kg - elimination Match 2 Ahri Cain United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open -35kg 1 Heaven “Queen Bee” Ross United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open -35kg 2 Lydia Sicotte Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open -35kg 3 Flore Harrison Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open -35kg 3 Alicia Lachance Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 1 Maria Andree Robles Guatemala Guatemala
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 2 Banaz Ali Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 3 Katy Key United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 3 Alessandra De la Cruz Guatemala Guatemala
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 5 Ahri Cain United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 6 Evie Berne Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 7 Rosalie Gingras Leroux Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 8 Ellen Evenden Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 9 Azaria Hall United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 9 Jailynn Golston United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 9 Isabel Moore Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Girls -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 9 Layla Sousa Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Girls -9 yrs 1 Team Canada 1 (Ellen Evenden, Grace McGrath, Layla Sousa) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Girls -9 yrs 2 USA Team 2 (Jailynn Golston, Izabella Richeson, Kailani Spencer) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Girls -9 yrs 3 Team Canada 3 (N A, Leena Atia, Lydia Sicotte) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Girls -9 yrs 3 Team Canada 2 (Flore Harrison, Alicia Lachance, Victoria St-Pierre) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Girls -9 yrs 5 USA Team 1 (Ahri Cain, Azaria Hall, Heaven “Queen Bee” Ross) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Girls -9 yrs 6 Team Canada 4 (N A, Nevaeh Kaur, Rosalie Gingras Leroux) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Girls -9 yrs 7 USA Team 3 (Marley Gibson, Katy Key, Kaelynn Tran) United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 1 Ariane Beaudin Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 2 Lucy Sagun Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 1 Angelina cavar Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 2 Elizabeth Lutsyshyn Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 3 Demi-leigh Walsh England England
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 3 Jasmine Maillé-Payer Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 1 Amanda D Daleccio Torres Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 2 Avery Johnston United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 3 Lucianna Cruz Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 3 Hannah McGrath Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 5 Morgan Pollard United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 6 Tallula Hodge England England
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 7 Jennifer Shvainshtein Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 8 Vanessa Gómez Frias United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 9 Fedra Garza Mexico Mexico
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 9 Avni Thakar Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 9 Angeliah Sharma Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 1 Abygaelle Nadeau Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 2 Chloé Gagnier-Vien Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 3 Penny Melton England England
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 3 Phoenix Tang United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 5 Nifemi Ibironke Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 6 Montana Wyman Canada Canada



Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 1 Kenzie Shackleton Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 2 Kaylee Peters-Hanson Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 3 Eva Alvarenga Becerra Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 3 Virginia Wymenga Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 1 Leela Kaur Devgun England England
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 2 Morgan Vor Keller United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 3 Léanne Rousseau Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 3 Maëllie Bourget-Laurin Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 5 Adalynn Cain United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg 1 Beth McNally England England
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg 2 Vicky Vézeau Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg 3 Aude Boileau Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg 3 Amelia Jin Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg 5 Maja Beatovic Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg 6 Krisdiana Dillard United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg 7 Franchesca Sharpe United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg 8 Sarah Moore United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg 9 Olivia Toson United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg - elimination Match 1 Maja Beatovic Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg - elimination Match 2 Serena Martinez Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 1 Abygaelle Nadeau Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 2 Amanda D Daleccio Torres Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 3 Avery Johnston United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 3 Angeliah Sharma Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 5 Demi-leigh Walsh England England
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 6 Tallula Hodge England England
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 7 Avni Thakar Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 8 Morgan Pollard United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 9 Penny Melton England England
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 1 Leela Kaur Devgun England England
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 2 Léanne Rousseau Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 3 Sarah Moore United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 3 Beth McNally England England
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 5 Kenzie Shackleton Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 6 Aude Boileau Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 7 Virginia Wymenga Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 8 Kaylee Peters-Hanson Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 9 Vicky Vézeau Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 9 Adalynn Cain United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 9 Olivia Toson United States United States
Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs  -45kg 1 USA Team 1 (Vanessa Gomez Frias, Avery Johnston, Morgan Pollard) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs  -45kg 2 Team Canada 2 (Nifemi Ibironke, Elizabeth Lutsyshyn, Angeliah Sharma) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs  -45kg 3 Team Canada 3 (Ariane Beaudin, Jasmine Maille-Payer, Hannah McGrath) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs  -45kg 3 Team England-4 (Tallulah Hodge, Penny Melton, Demi-leigh Walsh) England England
Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs  -45kg 5 Team Canada 1 (Chloe Gagnier-Vien, Abygaelle Nadeau, Avni Thakar) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs  +45kg 1 Team Canada 1 (Aude Boileau, Leanne Rousseau, Vicky Vezeau) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs  +45kg 2 USA Team 1 (Franchesca Sharpe, Olivia Toson, Morgan Vorkeller) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs  +45kg 3 Team England-6 (Leela Kaur Devgun, Bethany McNdally, na na) England England
Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs  +45kg 3 Team Canada 3 (Eva Alvarenga Becerra, Maellie Bourget-Laurin, Virginia Wymenga) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs  +45kg 5 USA Team 2 (Adalynn Cain, Krisdiana Dillard, Sarah Moore) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs  +45kg 6 Team Canada 2 (Amelia Jin, Kaylee Peters-Hanson, Kenzie Shackleton) Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 1 Florence St-Pierre Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 2 Gracie Reps United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 1 Gabrielle Beaudin Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 2 Clara Rakhra Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 3 Léane Bélanger Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 3 Aria Martinez United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 5 Natalia Velasco Mexico Mexico
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 1 Meily Vinciarelli Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 2 Harley Aguilera United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 3 Gwen Harman Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 3 Mia S Casado Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 5 Maria Alvarez United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 6 Ariane Fortin Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 7 Sara Al-Zubaidi Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 8 Rosalie Daigneault Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 9 Kendahl Weate United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 9 Bree Ana Jimenez Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 1 Ava Morgan Wales Wales
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 2 Chloé St-Pierre Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 3 Natalie LeClercq Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 3 Caitlin Ashworth Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 5 Arabella hofmann United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 6 Sophia Grace Jardim de Coutinho United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 7 Magalie Gagné Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 8 Paulette Rosas United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 9 Liz Diaz Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 1 Elsje Vis Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 2 Vivían Isabel Gómez Frias United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 3 Gabriela cavar Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 3 XIMENA AURORA HERNANDEZ VILLALPANDO Mexico Mexico
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 5 Lyla Souch England England
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 6 Méliane Pouliot Canada Canada



Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 7 Emma Stripay-Gobeil Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring +60kg 1 Cremona Brooke England England
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring +60kg 2 Madison Jagger Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring +60kg 3 Mickaela Girardin Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring +60kg 3 Sophia Todea United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring +60kg 5 Madison Thornton Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring +60kg 6 Rakysha Davila Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring +60kg 7 Evyn Hamm United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring +60kg 8 Ève Bilodeau Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring +60kg 9 Marie Gessner Germany Germany
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring +60kg 9 Julia Williams United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring +60kg 9 Brooklyn Thompson United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight -50kg 1 Bree Ana Jimenez Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight -50kg 2 Ariane Fortin Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight -50kg 3 Gabrielle Beaudin Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight -50kg 3 Clara Rakhra Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight -50kg 5 Maria Alvarez United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 1 Cremona Brooke England England
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 2 Ava Morgan Wales Wales
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 3 XIMENA AURORA HERNANDEZ VILLALPANDO Mexico Mexico
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 3 Madison Jagger Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 5 Vivían Isabel Gómez Frias United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 6 Arabella hofmann United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 7 Brooklyn Thompson United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 8 Lyla Souch England England
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 9 Mickaela Girardin Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 9 Sophia Grace Jardim de Coutinho United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 9 Sophia Todea United States United States
Team Point Sparring Girls 12-13 yrs  -50kg 1 Team Canada 1 (Gabriel Beaudin, Ariane Fortin, Meily Vinciarelli) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Girls 12-13 yrs  -50kg 2 Team Canada 2 (Gwen Harman, Clara Rakhra, Florence St-Pierre) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Girls 12-13 yrs  +50kg 1 Team Canada 1 (Caitlin Ashworth, Madison Jagger, Elsje Vis) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Girls 12-13 yrs  +50kg 2 USA Team 1 (Vivian Gomez Frias, Arabella Hoffmann, Brooklyn Thompson) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Girls 12-13 yrs  +50kg 3 Team Canada 4 (Ève Bilodeau, Natalie Leclerc, Emma Stripay-Gobeil) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Girls 12-13 yrs  +50kg 3 USA Team 2 (Harley Aguilera, Eynn Hamm, Sophia Todea) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Girls 12-13 yrs  +50kg 5 Team Canada 2 (Magalie Gagné, Mickaela Girardin, Melanie Pouliot) Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 1 Nelly Liang Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 2 Jessie Clément Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 3 Veronica Soliman United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 4 Madison Morgan United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 1 Alisha Amin England England
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 2 Mayumi Sripathmarajah Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 3 Elisha ABELLA Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 3 Megan Bastien Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 5 Demi Cawley Wales Wales
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 1 Daphnée Lambert Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 2 Sophia Miguel Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 3 Athena Papadatos Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 1 Remy Collar Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 2 Collins Howard United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 3 Milana Luna Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 3 Elizabeth Jaekl Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 5 Sienna Hartshorn United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 6 Maja Perri Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 7 Lauren Darmody Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 8 Kylie Henderson United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 1 Ximena Pérez Mexico Mexico
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 2 Robyn Allen England England
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 3 Eva Novas-Pena Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 3 Katie Friesen Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 5 Angelina Jones Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 6 Sarah Girard Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 7 Ella Barker England England
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +65kg 1 Anna Nyaundi Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +65kg 2 Grace Beaumont England England
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +65kg 3 Lydia-rose Champagne Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +65kg 3 Delia de Buhe Germany Germany
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +65kg 5 Taysara Rosario Reyes Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +65kg 6 Eva Schwartz Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +65kg 7 Darcy Criddle England England
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +65kg 8 Ellie Colwell England England
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +65kg 9 Jayzelle Akira Policarpio Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +65kg 9 Yorley Hermosillo United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +65kg 9 Addisyn Venneman United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -55kg 1 Daphnée Lambert Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -55kg 2 Athena Papadatos Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -55kg 3 Megan Bastien Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -55kg 3 Alisha Amin England England
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -55kg 5 Veronica Soliman United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +55kg 1 Ximena Pérez Mexico Mexico
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +55kg 2 Collins Howard United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +55kg 3 Robyn Allen England England
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +55kg 3 Taysara Rosario Reyes Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +55kg 5 Remy Collar Canada Canada



Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +55kg 6 Grace Beaumont England England
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +55kg 7 Anna Nyaundi Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +55kg 8 Sienna Hartshorn United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +55kg 9 Addisyn Venneman United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +55kg 9 Angelina Jones Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +55kg 9 Lydia-rose Champagne Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +55kg 9 Eva Schwartz Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +55kg 9 Maja Perri Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +55kg 9 Lauren Darmody Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +55kg 9 Yorley Hermosillo United States United States
Team Point Sparring Girls 14-15 yrs  -55kg 1 Team Canada 1 (Daphnée Lambert, Athena Papadatos, Mayumi Sripathmarajah) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Girls 14-15 yrs  -55kg 2 Team Canada 3 (Elisha Abella, Nelly Liang, Sophia Miguel) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring  Girls 14-15 yrs  +55kg 1 Team USA 1 (Sienna Hartshorn, Collins Howard, Addisyn Venneman) United States United States
Team Point Sparring  Girls 14-15 yrs  +55kg 2 Team Canada 1 (Remy Collar, Angelina Jones, Anna Nyaundi) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring  Girls 14-15 yrs  +55kg 3 Team Canada 4 (Katie Friesen, Maja Perri, Jayzelle Policarpio) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring  Girls 14-15 yrs  +55kg 3 Team Canada 2 (Lydia-rose Champagne, Sarah Girard, Elizabeth Jaekl) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring  Girls 14-15 yrs  +55kg 5 Team Canada 3 (Lauren Darmondy, Eva Novas Pena, Eva Schwartz) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring  Girls 14-15 yrs  +55kg 6 Team England (Robyn Allen, Ella Barker, Grace Beaumont) England England
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 1 Gaby Liang Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 2 Rosie Gleadall England England
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 3 Ebony Thornton Wales Wales
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 1 Milia Nadeau Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 2 Anne-Frédérique Gadoury-Lavallée Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 3 Yaribell Rodriguez Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 3 Anna McCloskey Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 1 Addyson Hinrichs Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 2 Sarah Cloutier Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 3 Ocean Avery Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 3 Baylee Plavsic United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 5 Letizia de Lippe Germany Germany
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 1 Fannie Boucher Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 2 Aashi Parashar United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 3 Lexie Clark England England
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 3 Savannah Potter Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -70 kg 1 Clara Roberts United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -70 kg 2 Olivia Davies Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring +70 kg 1 Guin Jester Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring +70 kg 2 Bobbi Ray England England
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring +70 kg 3 Kaylee Marsh United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 1 Addyson Hinrichs Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 2 Aashi Parashar United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 3 Clara Roberts United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 3 Guin Jester Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 5 Lexie Clark England England
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 6 Ebony Thornton Wales Wales
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 7 Milia Nadeau Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 8 Baylee Plavsic United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 9 Bobbi Ray England England
Team Point Sparring Girls 16-17 yrs 3 persons Any weight 1 Team Canada 1 (Fannie Boucher, Olivia Davies, Addyson Hinrichs) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Girls 16-17 yrs 3 persons Any weight 2 Team England (Lexie Clark, Rosie Gleadall, Bobbi Ray) England England
Team Point Sparring Girls 16-17 yrs 3 persons Any weight 3 Team Canada 3 (Sarah Cloutier, Anne-Frédérique Gadoury-Lavallée, Milia Nadeau) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Girls 16-17 yrs 3 persons Any weight 3 Team Canada 2 (Ocean Avery, Guin Jester, Savannah Potter) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Girls 16-17 yrs 3 persons Any weight 5 Team USA 1 (Kaylee Marsh, Aashi Parashar, Clara Roberts) United States United States
Women 18+ Point Sparring -50 kg 1 Itzel Rocha Mexico Mexico
Women 18+ Point Sparring -55 kg 1 avery sutter United States United States
Women 18+ Point Sparring -55 kg 2 Michelle Montes Mexico Mexico
Women 18+ Point Sparring -55 kg 3 Tiffiny Richardson England England
Women 18+ Point Sparring -55 kg 3 Rhaisabel Luna Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Women 18+ Point Sparring -60 kg 1 Stella Clivilles Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Women 18+ Point Sparring -60 kg 2 Lea Olischar Germany Germany
Women 18+ Point Sparring -60 kg 3 Millie Guest England England
Women 18+ Point Sparring -60 kg 3 Lorena Itzel Libreros Jacome Mexico Mexico
Women 18+ Point Sparring -60 kg 5 Naïka Caron Canada Canada
Women 18+ Point Sparring -65 kg 1 Caitlin Downes England England
Women 18+ Point Sparring -65 kg 2 Isabel Escalante Ortega Mexico Mexico
Women 18+ Point Sparring -65 kg 3 Emily Mussio Canada Canada
Women 18+ Point Sparring -65 kg 3 Makayla Thornton Canada Canada
Women 18+ Point Sparring -65 kg 5 Mersina Giampapa Canada Canada
Women 18+ Point Sparring -65 kg 6 Jamie McClendon United States United States
Women 18+ Point Sparring -70 kg 1 Meena Aoude United States United States
Women 18+ Point Sparring -70 kg 2 Franckie Cobby Canada Canada
Women 18+ Point Sparring -70 kg 3 Savannah Wolaniuk Canada Canada
Women 18+ Point Sparring -70 kg 3 Lourdes Lynn Igne Canada Canada
Women 18+ Point Sparring -70 kg 5 Juliana Welter United States United States
Women 18+ Point Sparring -70 kg 6 Alayna Shifflett United States United States
Women 18+ Point Sparring +70kg 1 Morgan Plowden United States United States
Women 18+ Point Sparring +70kg 2 Amelie Chatelain Canada Canada
Women 18+ Point Sparring +70kg 3 Lynne DeGroot United States United States
Women 18+ Point Sparring +70kg 3 Emma Myers United States United States
Women 18+ Point Sparring +70kg 5 Ashley Johnston Canada Canada
Women 18+ Point Sparring +70kg 6 Audrey Mihalik United States United States
Women 18+ Point Sparring +70kg 7 Dahlia Larbi Canada Canada
Women 18+ Point Sparring +70kg 8 Jessica Falardeau Canada Canada



Women 18+ Point Sparring +70kg 9 Kate Robinson England England
Women 18+ Point Sparring +70kg 9 Lorrain Merced Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Women 18+ Point Sparring +70kg 9 Wilmarie Rodriguez Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Team Point Sparring Women 18+ 3 persons Any weight 1 USA Team 1 (Meena Aoude, Lynne DeGroot, Avery Sutter) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Women 18+ 3 persons Any weight 2 Team Canada 2 (Jessica Falardeau, Ashley Johnston, Michelle Jones) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Women 18+ 3 persons Any weight 3 Team Mexico Monkeys (Isabel Escalante Ortega, Michelle Montes, Itzel Rocha) Mexico Mexico
Team Point Sparring Women 18+ 3 persons Any weight 3 Team Puerto Rico (Stella Clivilles, Rhaisabel Luna, Wilmarie Rodriguez) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Team Point Sparring Women 18+ 3 persons Any weight 5 Team Canada 1 (Amelie Chatelain, Franckie Cobby, Makayla Thornton) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Women 18+ 3 persons Any weight 6 Team England W (Caitlin Downes, Millie Guest, Tiffiny Richardson) England England
Team Point Sparring Women 18+ 3 persons Any weight 7 USA Team 2 (Audrey Mihalik, Emma Rose Myers, Juliana Welter) United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Point Sparring - 65kg 1 Gina Thornton United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Point Sparring - 65kg 2 Raphaelle Turenne Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Point Sparring - 65kg 3 jackie Shofe United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Point Sparring - 65kg 3 Marilou Poisson Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Point Sparring -70 kg 1 Carley Flynn England England
Veteran Women 35+ Point Sparring -70 kg 2 Annie Ridard Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Point Sparring -70 kg 3 Gordana Elaschuk Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Point Sparring -70 kg 3 Amanda Richeson United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Point Sparring -70 kg 5 Rasha Alhnaity United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Point Sparring -70 kg 6 Nadine Vranken Germany Germany
Veteran Women 35+ Point Sparring -70 kg 7 Lucy Crittenden England England
Veteran Women 35+ Point Sparring +70kg 1 Kelly Buxton England England
Veteran Women 35+ Point Sparring +70kg 2 Michelle Jones Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Point Sparring +70kg 3 Latoya Smith United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Point Sparring +70kg 3 Erica George United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Point Sparring +70kg 5 Pam Tallman Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Point Sparring +70kg 6 Shelley Szparka United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Point Sparring +70kg 7 Lisa Sheldon Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Point Sparring +70kg 8 Carla Vine Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Point Sparring +70kg 9 Cathleen Adams United States United States
Veteran Women 42+ Point Sparring - 65kg 1 jackie Shofe United States United States
Veteran Women 42+ Point Sparring - 65kg 2 Shannon Campbell Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Point Sparring - 65kg 3 Jen Hickok United States United States
Veteran Women 42+ Point Sparring -70 kg 1 Lucy Crittenden England England
Veteran Women 42+ Point Sparring -70 kg 2 Rasha Alhnaity United States United States
Veteran Women 42+ Point Sparring -70 kg 3 Carol Sadler Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Point Sparring -70 kg 3 Gordana Elaschuk Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Point Sparring +70kg 1 Kelly Buxton England England
Veteran Women 42+ Point Sparring +70kg 2 Pam Tallman Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Point Sparring +70kg 3 Areliz Cartagena Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Women 42+ Point Sparring +70kg 3 Sarah Hudson United States United States
Veteran Women 42+ Point Sparring +70kg 5 Lisa Sheldon Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Point Sparring +70kg 6 Carla Vine Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Point Sparring - 65kg 1 Cécile Grunenwald Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Point Sparring - 65kg 2 Shannon Campbell Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Point Sparring - 65kg 3 Amy Doeller United States United States
Veteran Women 48+ Point Sparring - 65kg 3 Jennie Spencer United States United States
Veteran Women 48+ Point Sparring - 65kg 5 Jen Hickok United States United States
Veteran Women 48+ Point Sparring -70 kg 1 Gordana Elaschuk Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Point Sparring -70 kg 2 Carol Sadler Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Veteran Women 35+yrs 3 persons Any weig 1 Team Canada 1 (michelle Jones, Annie Rivard, Pam Tallman) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Veteran Women 35+yrs 3 persons Any weig 2 Team USA 1 (Rasha Alhnaity, Erica George, Gina Thornton) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Veteran Women 35+yrs 3 persons Any weig 3 Team USA 3 (Sarah Hudson, Amanda Richeson, Shely Szparka) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Veteran Women 35+yrs 3 persons Any weig 3 Team England Veteran W (Kelly Buxton, Lucy Crittenden, Carley Flynn) England England
Team Point Sparring Veteran Women 35+yrs 3 persons Any weig 5 Team USA 2 (Amy Doeller, jackie Shofe, Latoya Smith) United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -25 kg 1 Malakai “Mighty Mouse” Ross United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -25 kg 2 Matias Camarena United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -25 kg 3 Aiden Jennings Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -25 kg 3 Erik Hermosillo United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -25 kg 5 Reyan Tamhane Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -25 kg 6 Aylan Ali Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -25 kg 7 Jasper Hanson Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 1 Mazin Atia Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 2 Axtyn Simon Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 3 Ashton Robinson United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 3 Matthew Belotindos Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 5 Dominic Henderson United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 6 Iker Alexander Casado Rivera Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 7 Mathis Pinsonneault Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 8 Santos Villanueva United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 9 Ethan Martínez Pujals Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg - elimination Match 1 Matthew Belotindos Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg - elimination Match 2 Jacob Scime Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 1 Luis Jorge Morales Guatemala Guatemala
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 2 Prince Anthony Walker United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 3 Laco Villanueva United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 3 Maverick Frye United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 5 Seb Ashton England England
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 6 Eric Fortin Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 7 Lakshay Saroha Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 8 Korbin Nelson Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 9 Jacob Stirrup England England
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 9 Jireh Rivera Puerto Rico Puerto Rico



Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 9 Danny Manchov England England
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 9 Harry Healy Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 9 Adrian Monsour Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 9 Finn Ellis-Jones England England
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 1 Adrian Hardin United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 2 ALDEN JAMES Rangasajo Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 3 Jordan Latendresse Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 3 Blake Webster England England
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 5 Jack Gerth Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 6 Chanel Toson United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 7 Daniel Moore Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 8 Diesel Kurkowski United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 9 Elio Vinciarelli Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 9 Damon Jadzak United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg - elimination Match 1 Jordan Latendresse Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg - elimination Match 2 Heinrich Bielfeld Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring +40 kg 1 Mathis Girardin Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring +40 kg 2 Ethan Dyer United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring +40 kg 3 Finn Lukasik Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring +40 kg 3 Max Sounak Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring +40 kg 5 Cameron Weaver United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring +40 kg 6 Mathieu Jomphe Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring +40 kg 7 Aldo Cortes Mexico Mexico
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open -35kg 1 Luis Jorge Morales Guatemala Guatemala
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open -35kg 2 Prince Anthony Walker United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open -35kg 3 Finn Ellis-Jones England England
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open -35kg 3 Malakai “Mighty Mouse” Ross United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open -35kg 5 Maverick Frye United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open -35kg 6 Seb Ashton England England
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open -35kg 7 Ethan Hebner United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open -35kg 8 Jacob Stirrup England England
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open -35kg 9 Laco Villanueva United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open -35kg 9 Harry Healy Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open -35kg 9 Matias Camarena United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open -35kg 9 Adrian Monsour Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 1 Ethan Dyer United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 2 Diesel Kurkowski United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 3 Mathis Girardin Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 3 Blake Webster England England
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 5 Jack Gerth Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 6 ALDEN JAMES Rangasajo Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 7 Aldo Cortes Mexico Mexico
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 8 Elio Vinciarelli Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 9 Cameron Weaver United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Point Sparring  Open +35kg 9 Daniel Moore Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Team Point Sparring Boys -9 yrs 1 USA Team 1 (Ethan Dyer, Malakai “Mighty Mouse” Ross, Laca Villanueva) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Boys -9 yrs 2 Team Canada 3 (Mazin Atia, Axtyn Simon, Max Sounak) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Boys -9 yrs 3 England-4 (Seb Ashton, Finn Ellis-Jones, Blake Webster) England England
Team Point Sparring Boys -9 yrs 3 USA Team 4 (Maverick Frye, Chanel Toson, Prince Anthony Walker) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Boys -9 yrs 5 Team Canada 2 (Jack Gerth, Adrian Monsour, Korbin Nelson) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Boys -9 yrs 6 USA Team 3 (Diesel Kurkowski, Ashton Robinson, Cameron Weaver) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Boys -9 yrs 7 Team Canada 4 (Alden Rangasajo, Lakshay Saroha, Reyan Tamhame) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Boys -9 yrs 8 Team Canada 1 (Mathis Girardin, Mathieu Jomphe, Jordan Latendresse) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Boys -9 yrs 9 USA Team 2 (Adrian Hardin, Dominic Henderson, Erik Hermosillo) United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 1 Samuel Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 2 Loic Montojo Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 3 Payson Koolen Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 3 Gabriel Henin Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 5 Sebastian Sanchez Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -30 kg 6 Connor Sheldon United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 1 Raymundo Elias Camarena United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 2 Reuben Spencer United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 3 Padraig Davern England England
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 3 Zain Atia Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 5 Matteo Alonzi Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 6 Darren Nofiel Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 7 Jacob Azzi Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 8 Ryan Mendez United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg 9 Leo Valladares Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg - elimination Match 1 Matteo Alonzi Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -35 kg - elimination Match 2 Inderjot Dhaliwal Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 1 Tiago Valladares Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 2 Mathys Gadoury Lavallée Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 3 Olé Taylor England England
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 3 Jack Evans England England
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 5 Gabriel Lachance Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 6 Aiden Johnson United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 7 Hudson ouellette Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 8 Henry Waddell Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 9 Trent Baker United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 9 Paul Ortiz United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 9 Matthew Yadxiel Muñoz Sánchez Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 9 Reid Vesey United States United States



Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 1 Kailen Glinski Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 2 Matteo Mirabelli Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 3 Antoine Sicotte Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 3 Luca Fortier Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 5 Michael Wilkinson England England
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 6 Andriy Myronyak United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 1 Terence Jones Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 2 Zack Desjardins Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 3 Aryan Bhumireddy United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 3 Emile Tremblay Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 5 César Arturo Torres Franco Mexico Mexico
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 6 Leo Bradley Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 7 Jude Parker United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 1 Noah Schwartz Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 2 Lucas Todea United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 3 Sean Daniel Goodridge Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 3 Landen Harrison Jr United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 5 Ricardo Maldonado Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg 1 Carson Powell United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg 2 Eli Cooper Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg 3 Laurent Lépine Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg 3 Eduard Molloy England England
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg 5 Thomas Loiseau Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg 6 Mikey Bradley Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg 7 Mondre Wright Jr United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg 8 jacob mancuso Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg 9 Enrique Ortiz Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg - elimination 1 Eli Cooper Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring +55kg - elimination 2 Zevyer Kaonga Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 1 Raymundo Elias Camarena United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 2 Leo Valladares Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 3 Reuben Spencer United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 3 Luca Fortier Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 5 Kailen Glinski Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 6 Darren Nofiel Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 7 Antoine Sicotte Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 8 Gabriel Lachance Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 9 Aiden Johnson United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 9 Olé Taylor England England
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 9 Trent Baker United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 9 Ryan Mendez United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 9 Reid Vesey United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 9 Padraig Davern England England
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 9 Henry Waddell Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 9 Paul Ortiz United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 9 Jack Evans England England
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -45kg 9 Michael Wilkinson England England
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 1 Carson Powell United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 2 Lucas Todea United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 3 Emile Tremblay Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 3 Noah Schwartz Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 5 Terence Jones Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 6 Mikey Bradley Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 7 Ricardo Maldonado Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 8 Eduard Molloy England England
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 9 Landen Harrison Jr United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 9 Leo Bradley Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 9 Eli Cooper Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 9 Laurent Lépine Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 9 Jude Parker United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight +45kg 9 César Arturo Torres Franco Mexico Mexico
Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs  -45kg 1 Team Canada 1 (Jacob Azzi, Kailen Glinski, Gabriel Lachance) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs  -45kg 2 Guatemala (Sebastian Sanchez, Leo Valladares, Tiago Valladares) Guatemala Guatemala
Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs  -45kg 3 Team USA 3 (Ryan Mendez, Paul Ortiz, Connor Sheldon) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs  -45kg 3 Team Canada 3 (Zain Atia, Luca Fortier, Darren Nofiel) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs  -45kg 5 Team USA 1 (Andriy Myronyak, Reuben Spencer, Reid Vesey) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs  -45kg 6 Team England-2 (Padraig Davern, Jack Evans, Michael Wilkinson) England England
Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs  -45kg 7 Team Canada 4 (Payson Koolen, Matteo Mirabelli, Henry Waddell) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs  -45kg 8 Team USA 2 (Trent Baker, Elias Camarena, Aiden Johnson) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs  -45kg 9 Team Canada 2 (Mathys Gadoury Lavallee, Hudson Ouelette, Antoine Sicotte) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs  +45kg 1 Team USA 1 (Landen Harrison JR, Carson Powell, Mondre Wright) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs  +45kg 2 Team Canada 1 (Laurent Lépine, Jacob Mancuso, Emile Tremblay) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs  +45kg 3 Team Canada 2 (Sean Daniel Goodridge, Thomas Loiseau, Noah Schwartz) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs  +45kg 3 Team Canada 3 (Eli Cooper, Zack Desjardins, Terrence Jones) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs  +45kg 5 Team USA 2 (Aryan Bhumireddy, Jude Parker, Lucas Todea) United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 1 Cody Dubé Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 2 Lenny Dubé Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 3 Carlos Chávez Mexico Mexico
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -40 kg 3 Anthony Gagliardi Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 1 Colin Evenden Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 2 Samuel Lachance Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 3 Henry Boughner Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 3 Connor Moore United States United States



Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 5 Satvik Haraga United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -45 kg 6 Jake Stripay-Gobeil Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 1 Laurent Villiard Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 2 Antoine Caya Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 3 Taylor Hodge England England
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 3 Everth  Ramon Hermosillo United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 5 Logan Boyle England England
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 6 Ryan Vesey United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 7 Tomos Williams Wales Wales
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 8 Philip Puscas Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 9 Nathan AK Melendez Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 9 Michael Richeson United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 9 Renaud Boivin Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg - elimination Match 1 Philip Puscas Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 1 Flynn Tordoff England England
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 2 Arnav Gosavi United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 3 Emrick Girard Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 3 MATHIAS LINHART Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 5 Arjun Virk Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 6 Lio Oestreicher Germany Germany
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 7 Anthony Murden United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 8 Kevin Rodriguez United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 9 Icker Cortes Mexico Mexico
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 9 Dominic Baria Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 9 Jaiden Busby United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 1 Malachi Randalle United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 2 Zackary Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 3 Jeremiah James Soliman United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 3 York Headon Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 5 Seneca Chassin de Kergommeaux Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 6 Victor Peña Venezuela Venezuela
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring +60kg 1 Jacob Lima Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring +60kg 2 River Pendergrass United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring +60kg 3 Myles McKenzie Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring +60kg 3 Lucas Gauthier-Terzis Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring +60kg 5 Skylar Dill United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring +60kg 6 José Zúñiga Mexico Mexico
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring +60kg 7 Samanyu Chandra United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight -50kg 1 Logan Boyle England England
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight -50kg 2 Colin Evenden Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight -50kg 3 Laurent Villiard Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight -50kg 3 Samuel Lachance Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight -50kg 5 Renaud Boivin Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight -50kg 6 Ryan Vesey United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight -50kg 7 Taylor Hodge England England
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight -50kg 8 Tomos Williams Wales Wales
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight -50kg 9 Satvik Haraga United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight -50kg 9 Antoine Caya Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight -50kg 9 Nathan AK Melendez Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 1 Malachi Randalle United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 2 Arnav Gosavi United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 3 Seneca Chassin de Kergommeaux Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 3 Lucas Gauthier-Terzis Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 5 Zackary Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 6 Flynn Tordoff England England
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 7 Victor Peña Venezuela Venezuela
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 8 Jacob Lima Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 9 Skylar Dill United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 9 Jaiden Busby United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 9 York Headon Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 9 River Pendergrass United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 9 Myles McKenzie Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +50kg 9 Jeremiah James Soliman United States United States
Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs  -50kg 1 Team Canada 1 (Renauld Boivin, Colin Evenden, Laurent Villiard) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs  -50kg 2 England-5 (Logan Boyle, Taylor Hodge, na na) England England
Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs  -50kg 3 Team Canada 3 (Antoine Caya, Samuel Lachance, Jake Stripay-Gobeil) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs  -50kg 3 KJS LCH (Henry Boughner, Cody Dubé, Lenny Dubé) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs  -50kg 5 USA Team 1 (Satvik Haraga, Everth Hermosillo, Connor Moore) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs  +50kg 1 Team Canada 1 (Lucas Gauthier-Terzis, Mathias Linhart, Zackary Nadeau) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs  +50kg 2 Team Canada 3 (Dominic Baria, Seneca Chassin, Emrick Girard) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs  +50kg 3 Team USA 2 (Samanyu Chandra, Arnav Gosavi, Jeremiah James Soliman) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs  +50kg 3 Team USA 1 (Jaiden Busby, River Pendergrass, Malachi Randalle) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs  +50kg 5 Team USA 3 (Skylar Dill, Anthony Murden III, Kevin Rodriguez) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs  +50kg 6 Team Canada 2 (York Headon, Jacob Lima, Myles McKenzie) Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 1 Dylan Cook Wales Wales
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 2 Jaiveer singh Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 3 Chris Lusaya Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 3 MARION ANTHONY BENDIJO Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -50 kg 5 Elliot Ellis-Jones England England
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 1 Axel Rodriguez United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 2 Angel Velasco Mexico Mexico
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 3 Mason Prieshoff United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 3 Payton Smith United States United States



Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 5 Manuel Bueno Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 6 luis spencer United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 7 Nathan Dawson Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 8 Jairdan Duffield Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 9 Diego Xavier Sanchez Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 9 Colton Larrivee Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -55 kg 9 Gabriel Correa Adames Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 1 Paulo Soto Mexico Mexico
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 2 Zachary Paradis Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 3 Iain Evenden Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 3 Quentin Barrett Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 5 Miles Fraelic Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 6 Christopher Lopez Escobar Mexico Mexico
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 7 Dean Nash Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 8 Alfie Lagdon Wales Wales
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 9 Emiliano Castillo Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 9 Gianni Orlando United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 9 Bert Reps United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 1 Joseph Gallant United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 2 Alex Dumouchel Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 3 Eryan Santos Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 3 Chad Billones Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 5 Daniel Nofiel Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 6 Oliver Ellis-Jones England England
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 7 Brody Last Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 8 Landon Fox United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 9 Isaac Ray England England
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 9 Isaiah Richards United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -70 kg 1 Dacian Negrut Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -70 kg 2 Omansh Gupta Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -70 kg 3 Ethan Malakovski Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -70 kg 3 Max Grobson United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -70 kg 5 Oliver finnegan England England
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -70 kg 6 Lukas Degler United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -70 kg 7 Logan Hayslette United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -70 kg 8 Ryan McCLoskey Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring -70 kg 9 Chase Frye United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +70 kg 1 Ho-Pham Corentin Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +70 kg 2 Charlie Houghton United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +70 kg 3 Jacob McMinn United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +70 kg 3 Kaius Pobran Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +70 kg 5 Jakub Plaszczak England England
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +70 kg 6 Jérémie Jomphe Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +70 kg 7 Alexander Ovesia Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +70 kg 8 Oleksandr Olkhovetskyi United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +70 kg 9 Randy Enrique Venezuela Venezuela
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +70 kg 9 Dryce Davis United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring +70 kg 9 Tobi Atkin England England
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -60kg 1 Paulo Soto Mexico Mexico
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -60kg 2 Christopher Lopez Escobar Mexico Mexico
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -60kg 3 Iain Evenden Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -60kg 3 Emiliano Castillo Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -60kg 5 Mason Prieshoff United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -60kg 6 Diego Xavier Sanchez Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -60kg 7 Gianni Orlando United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -60kg 8 Zachary Paradis Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -60kg 9 Nathan Dawson Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -60kg 9 Axel Rodriguez United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -60kg 9 Elliot Ellis-Jones England England
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight -60kg 9 luis spencer United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +60kg 1 Joseph Gallant United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +60kg 2 Kaius Pobran Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +60kg 3 Charlie Houghton United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +60kg 3 Daniel Nofiel Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +60kg 5 Alexander Ovesia Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +60kg 6 Brody Last Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +60kg 7 Omansh Gupta Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +60kg 8 Alex Dumouchel Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +60kg 9 Logan Hayslette United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +60kg 9 Randy Enrique Venezuela Venezuela
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +60kg 9 Oliver Ellis-Jones England England
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +60kg 9 Chase Frye United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +60kg 9 Isaiah Richards United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +60kg 9 Ho-Pham Corentin Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +60kg 9 Ryan McCLoskey Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +60kg 9 Jacob McMinn United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +60kg 9 Max Grobson United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +60kg 9 Eryan Santos Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +60kg 9 Dryce Davis United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Point Sparring Open Weight +60kg 9 Oliver finnegan England England
Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs  -60kg 1 Team USA 1 (Gianni Orlando, Mason Prieshoff, Axel Rodriguez) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs  -60kg 2 Team Canada 1 (Marion Anthony Bendijo, Jairdan Duffield, Zachary Paradis) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs  -60kg 3 Puerto Rico-3 (Manuel Bueno, Gabriela Cordova, Eryan Santos) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico



Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs  -60kg 3 Team Canada 2 (Iain Evenden, Colton Larrivee, Jaiveer singh) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs  -60kg 5 Team Mexico (Christopher Lopez, Paulo Soto, Angel Velasco) Mexico Mexico
Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs  -60kg 6 Team Canada 3 (Nathan Dawson, Miles Fraelic, Chris Lusaya) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring  Boys 14-15 yrs  +60kg 1 Team Canada B (Alex Dumouchel, Corentin Ho-Pham, Dacian Negrut) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring  Boys 14-15 yrs  +60kg 2 Canada A (Omansh Gupta, Daniel Nofiel, Kaius Pobran) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring  Boys 14-15 yrs  +60kg 3 Team England (Tobi Atkin, Oliver Finnegan, Oliver Ellis Jones) England England
Team Point Sparring  Boys 14-15 yrs  +60kg 3 Team Canada 3 (Jeremie Jomphe, Ethan Malakovski, Alex Ovesia) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring  Boys 14-15 yrs  +60kg 5 USA Team 2 (Landon Fox, Charlie Houghton, Jacob McMinn) United States United States
Team Point Sparring  Boys 14-15 yrs  +60kg 6 USA Team 3 (Dryce Davis, Lukas Degler, Isaiah Richards) United States United States
Team Point Sparring  Boys 14-15 yrs  +60kg 7 USA Team 1 (Chase Frye, Joseph Gallant, Max Grobson) United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 1 Kaleb Serrano Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 2 Mickael Lapointe Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 3 Tristan Terry Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 3 Damian Tachon Venezuela Venezuela
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 5 Aayush Tamhane Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 6 Jake Brett Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -60 kg 7 Kevin Paul Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 1 Ethan Jellett Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 2 Damien Laurier Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 3 Christian Martins da Silva United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -65 kg 3 Antoine Jacques Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -70 kg 1 Andrew Nosis United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -70 kg 2 Joe Wallace England England
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -70 kg 3 Jérémy Martel Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -70 kg 3 Nathan Bissonnette-Aubé Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -75 kg 1 Santiago Estrada Mexico Mexico
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -75 kg 2 Ivan Manchov England England
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -75 kg 3 Jakob Green Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -75 kg 3 Red Jr. Igne Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -75 kg 5 Justin Young United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -75 kg 6 Michelino Wuest United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -75 kg 7 Lewis Hagler VI United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -75 kg 8 Minh Hong United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -75 kg 9 Khevin Guilarte Venezuela Venezuela
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -80 kg 1 Michael Melendez Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -80 kg 2 Giovanni Caputo England England
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -80 kg 3 Rayan Saadi Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -80 kg 3 Gavin Bilinsky United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -80 kg 5 Kenneth Goodwater United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -80 kg 6 Sam Klick United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -80 kg 7 Luke Andrews United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring -80 kg 8 Justin Milarchuk Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring +80 kg 1 Gabriel Le Hesran Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring +80 kg 2 Miller Howie Scotland Scotland
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring +80 kg 3 SENSEI MEDINA Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring +80 kg 3 Samuel Ferrer Venezuela Venezuela
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring +80 kg 5 Carlos Santiago Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring +80 kg 6 Mason Keagle United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring +80 kg 7 Aaron Hass United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 1 Santiago Estrada Mexico Mexico
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 2 Gabriel Le Hesran Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 3 Khevin Guilarte Venezuela Venezuela
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 3 Rayan Saadi Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 5 Samuel Ferrer Venezuela Venezuela
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 6 Jake Brett Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 7 Ethan Jellett Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 8 Red Jr. Igne Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 9 Justin Young United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 9 Andrew Nosis United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 9 Sam Klick United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 9 Michael Melendez Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 9 Kevin Paul Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 9 Gavin Bilinsky United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 9 Luke Andrews United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 9 Jérémy Martel Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 9 Miller Howie Scotland Scotland
Boys 16-17 yrs Point Sparring  Open Weight 9 Giovanni Caputo England England
Team Point Sparring Boys 16-17 yrs 3 persons Any weight 1 Team England (Giovanni Caputo, Ivan Manchov, Joe Wallis) England England
Team Point Sparring Boys 16-17 yrs 3 persons Any weight 2 Venezuela (Randy Enrique, Samuel Ferrer, Khevin Guilarte) Venezuela Venezuela
Team Point Sparring Boys 16-17 yrs 3 persons Any weight 3 Team Canada 3 (Antoine Jacques, Gabriel Le Hesran, Aayush Tamhane) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Boys 16-17 yrs 3 persons Any weight 3 Team Canada 1 (Jacob Green, Red Jr. Igne, Rayan Saadi) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Boys 16-17 yrs 3 persons Any weight 5 USA Team 1 (Luke Andrews, Andrew Nosis, Justin Young) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Boys 16-17 yrs 3 persons Any weight 6 USA Team 2 (Lewis Hagler, Mason Keagle, Samuel Klick) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Boys 16-17 yrs 3 persons Any weight 7 USA Team 3 (Gavin Bilinsky, Aaron Hass, Michelino Wuest) United States United States
Men 18+ Point Sparring -60 kg 1 Jaxon Salisbury United States United States
Men 18+ Point Sparring -60 kg 2 Lucas Prud’Homme Canada Canada
Men 18+ Point Sparring -60 kg 3 Robert Peterson III United States United States
Men 18+ Point Sparring -60 kg 3 Quentin Peterson United States United States
Men 18+ Point Sparring -65 kg 1 Zach Winder United States United States
Men 18+ Point Sparring -65 kg 2 Jordan Rodrigue Canada Canada
Men 18+ Point Sparring -65 kg 3 Jose leon Mexico Mexico
Men 18+ Point Sparring -65 kg 3 Steffen Hahn Germany Germany
Men 18+ Point Sparring -65 kg 5 Joel Rosario Puerto Rico Puerto Rico



Men 18+ Point Sparring -65 kg 6 Dwight Bargainer United States United States
Men 18+ Point Sparring -65 kg 7 Andres Santana Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18+ Point Sparring -65 kg 8 Abdías García Santiago Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18+ Point Sparring -65 kg 9 Matthew McEnroy England England
Men 18+ Point Sparring -70 kg 1 Jayce Vergette Canada Canada
Men 18+ Point Sparring -70 kg 2 Nathan Parker Canada Canada
Men 18+ Point Sparring -70 kg 3 Owen Cattanach Scotland Scotland
Men 18+ Point Sparring -70 kg 3 Blucher Willmott England England
Men 18+ Point Sparring -70 kg 5 Joshua Estrada Mexico Mexico
Men 18+ Point Sparring -75kg 1 Nathan Skoufis Canada Canada
Men 18+ Point Sparring -75kg 2 Daniel Wigelsworth England England
Men 18+ Point Sparring -75kg 3 Evan Calton United States United States
Men 18+ Point Sparring -75kg 3 Alberto Flores Mexico Mexico
Men 18+ Point Sparring -75kg 5 Santiago Aversso Argentina Argentina
Men 18+ Point Sparring -75kg 6 William Jervis Wales Wales
Men 18+ Point Sparring -75kg 7 Kevin Boulay Canada Canada
Men 18+ Point Sparring -80kg 1 Colin Bastuba United States United States
Men 18+ Point Sparring -80kg 2 Ronald Zabala United States United States
Men 18+ Point Sparring -80kg 3 Felix Lavoie Canada Canada
Men 18+ Point Sparring -80kg 3 Jacob Roberts England England
Men 18+ Point Sparring -80kg 5 Cameron Klos United States United States
Men 18+ Point Sparring -80kg 6 Gerald Diaz Caro Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18+ Point Sparring -80kg 7 Hunter Stevens Canada Canada
Men 18+ Point Sparring -80kg 8 Jose Merced Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18+ Point Sparring -80kg 9 Noah Gabrielle Canada Canada
Men 18+ Point Sparring -80kg 9 Dante Lorusso Canada Canada
Men 18+ Point Sparring -80kg 9 Ruari Donaghey Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Men 18+ Point Sparring -80kg 9 Giancarlo Cotto Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18+ Point Sparring -85kg 1 Nico Campagna Canada Canada
Men 18+ Point Sparring -85kg 2 Brian Miller United States United States
Men 18+ Point Sparring -85kg 3 Anthony Casey England England
Men 18+ Point Sparring -85kg 3 Alex Weir United States United States
Men 18+ Point Sparring -85kg 5 William Pilon Canada Canada
Men 18+ Point Sparring -85kg 6 Kristopher Maurer United States United States
Men 18+ Point Sparring -90kg 1 Craig Harrington England England
Men 18+ Point Sparring -90kg 2 Kevin Dang Canada Canada
Men 18+ Point Sparring -90kg 3 Charlie Revell England England
Men 18+ Point Sparring -90kg 3 Rony Najm Canada Canada
Men 18+ Point Sparring -90kg 5 Elmer Rivera Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18+ Point Sparring -90kg 6 Dylan Quinn England England
Men 18+ Point Sparring -90kg 7 Eric Thomson Canada Canada
Men 18+ Point Sparring -90kg 8 Harvey Marshall United States United States
Men 18+ Point Sparring +90kg 1 Richard Plowden United States United States
Men 18+ Point Sparring +90kg 2 Ryan Bennett Canada Canada
Men 18+ Point Sparring +90kg 3 Carlos Najm Canada Canada
Men 18+ Point Sparring +90kg 3 Alek Vinciarelli Canada Canada
Men 18+ Point Sparring +90kg 5 Amado Jose Pilier Hernandez Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Team Point Sparring 5 Men 1 Team Canada B (Kevin Dang, Felix Lavoie, Dante Lorusso, Rony Najm, Nathan Parker, Hunter SCanada Canada
Team Point Sparring 5 Men 2 Team Canada A (Ryan Bennett, Nico Campagna, Carlos Najam, Jordan Rodrigue, Nathan Skou   Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring 5 Men 3 Team USA 1 (Colin Bastuba, Peter Davenport, Richard Plowden, Zach Winder, Ronald Zabala) United States United States
Team Point Sparring 5 Men 3 Team USA 2 (Cameron Klos, Harvey Marshall, Brian Miller, na na, Jaxon Salisbury) United States United States
Team Point Sparring 5 Men 5 England Man (Anthony Casey, Craig Harrington, Charlie Revell, Jacob Roberts, Daniel Wiglesw England England
Team Point Sparring 5 Men 6 Team Puerto Rico (Giancarlo Cotto, Abdías García Santiago, Jose Merced, Amado Pilier, André  Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18-21 yrs Open Weight 1 Ryan Bennett Canada Canada
Men 18-21 yrs Open Weight 2 Colin Bastuba United States United States
Men 18-21 yrs Open Weight 3 Jayce Vergette Canada Canada
Men 18-21 yrs Open Weight 3 Dante Lorusso Canada Canada
Men 18-21 yrs Open Weight 5 Hunter Stevens Canada Canada
Men 18-21 yrs Open Weight 6 Rony Najm Canada Canada
Men 18-21 yrs Open Weight 7 Gerald Diaz Caro Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18-21 yrs Open Weight 8 Andres Santana Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18-21 yrs Open Weight 9 Charlie Revell England England
Men 18-21 yrs Open Weight 9 Ruari Donaghey Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Men 18-21 yrs Open Weight 9 Matthew McEnroy England England
Men 18-21 yrs Open Weight 9 Evan Calton United States United States
Men 18-21 yrs Open Weight 9 Felix Lavoie Canada Canada
Men 18-21 yrs Open Weight 9 Anthony Casey England England
Women 18-21 yrs Open Weight 1 Meena Aoude United States United States
Women 18-21 yrs Open Weight 2 Franckie Cobby Canada Canada
Women 18-21 yrs Open Weight 3 avery sutter United States United States
Women 18-21 yrs Open Weight 3 Caitlin Downes England England
Women 18-21 yrs Open Weight 5 Emma Myers United States United States
Women 18-21 yrs Open Weight 6 Ashley Johnston Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Point Sparring -75kg 1 Santiago Aversso Argentina Argentina
Veteran Men 35+ Point Sparring -75kg 2 Stephen Brett Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Veteran Men 35+ Point Sparring -75kg 3 Matt Erolin United States United States
Veteran Men 35+ Point Sparring -75kg 3 Alex Martinez Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Men 35+ Point Sparring -75kg 5 Jermel Golston United States United States
Veteran Men 35+ Point Sparring -75kg 6 Keith Richeson United States United States
Veteran Men 35+ Point Sparring -85kg 1 Richard Hevey Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Point Sparring -85kg 2 Mike Breton Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Point Sparring -85kg 3 Ronald Rico Peru Peru
Veteran Men 35+ Point Sparring -85kg 3 Joshua Spencer United States United States



Veteran Men 35+ Point Sparring +85kg 1 Peter Davenport United States United States
Veteran Men 35+ Point Sparring +85kg 2 Andy Brett Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Veteran Men 35+ Point Sparring +85kg 3 William Nosis United States United States
Veteran Men 35+ Point Sparring +85kg 3 Dale Steven Noble England England
Veteran Men 35+ Point Sparring +85kg 5 Shihan Trevor Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Point Sparring +85kg 6 Jonathan Betournay Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Point Sparring +85kg 7 Lewis Clark England England
Veteran Men 35+ Point Sparring +85kg 8 Isaiah Pace United States United States
Veteran Men 35+ Point Sparring +85kg 9 Dean Barnett Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring -75kg 1 Juan Ramón Fernández Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring -75kg 2 JORGE ANTONIO OLIVARES Mexico Mexico
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring -75kg 3 Marc-Andre Girard Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring -75kg 3 Marcus Thompson United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring -75kg 5 Jon Glarvey England England
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring -85kg 1 Jovan Medina Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring -85kg 2 Sandy Sbrissa Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring -85kg 3 Anthony Reed England England
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring -85kg 3 Alexandre Lambert Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring -85kg 5 Alex Frakking Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring -85kg 6 Tony Baker United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring -85kg 7 Éric Marchand Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring -85kg 8 Rocky Whatule United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring -85kg 9 Domenic sutter United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring +85kg 1 Peter Davenport United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring +85kg 2 William Nosis United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring +85kg 3 Hennessey Jackson United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring +85kg 3 Isaiah Pace United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring +85kg 5 Adam Pileski Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring +85kg 6 Tjorben Kasch Germany Germany
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring +85kg 7 Gabriel Correa Cox Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring +85kg 8 José Enrique Ortiz Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring +85kg 9 Colin OShaughnessy Ireland Ireland
Veteran Men 42+ Point Sparring +85kg 9 Vesco Manchov England England
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring -75kg 1 Hugo Mendoza Mexico Mexico
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring -75kg 2 José Alfredo Hernandez aguilar Mexico Mexico
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring -75kg 3 Andrew Dawson Canada Canada
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring -75kg 3 Jose Luis Rodríguez Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring -75kg 5 Marcus Thompson United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring -75kg 6 jaime colon United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring -75kg 7 Jon Glarvey England England
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring -75kg 8 Joey Gagliardi Canada Canada
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring -85kg 1 Jose Vinciarelli Canada Canada
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring -85kg 2 Brian Theis United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring -85kg 3 Chris Dixon Sr United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring -85kg 3 Sandy Sbrissa Canada Canada
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring -85kg 5 Juan Corona Mexico Mexico
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring -85kg 6 Packy Somers Ireland Ireland
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring -85kg 7 Anthony Reed England England
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring -85kg 8 Domenic sutter United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring -85kg 9 Reginald Jones United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring +85kg 1 Eric Despatie Canada Canada
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring +85kg 2 David Oranchak United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring +85kg 3 Colin OShaughnessy Ireland Ireland
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring +85kg 3 Elvin Santiago Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring +85kg 5 German Abasta Mexico Mexico
Veteran Men 48+ Point Sparring +85kg 6 Jimmie Salaiz United States United States
Team Point Sparring Veteran Men 35+yrs 3 persons Any weight 1 Teaam Puerto Rico (Juan Ramon Fernandez, Alex Martinez, Jovan Medina) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Team Point Sparring Veteran Men 35+yrs 3 persons Any weight 2 Team Canada 1 (Mike Breton, Richard Hevey, Alexandre Lambert) Canada Canada
Team Point Sparring Veteran Men 35+yrs 3 persons Any weight 3 Team USA 1 (Peter Davenport, Hennessey Jackson, William Nosis) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Veteran Men 35+yrs 3 persons Any weight 3 Team USA 2 (Jimmie Salaiz, Domenic sutter, Rocky Whatule) United States United States
Team Point Sparring Veteran Men 35+yrs 3 persons Any weight 5 Northern Ireland Team G (Michael Bradley, Andy Brett, Stephen Brett) Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Team Point Sparring Veteran Men 35+yrs 3 persons Any weight 6 Team Mexican Senseis (Jose Alfredo Hernandez, Hugo Mendoza, Jorge Olivares) Mexico Mexico
Team Point Sparring Veteran Men 35+yrs 3 persons Any weight 7 Team England Veteran (Jon Glarvey, Dale Steven Noble, Anthony Reed) England England
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls -9 yrs 1 Guatemala Power (Luis Jorge Morales, Maria Andree Robles) Guatemala Guatemala
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls -9 yrs 2 JoFlo (Flore Harrison, Latendresse Jordan) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls -9 yrs 3 Unstoppables (Azaria Hall, James Toson) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls -9 yrs 3 WKC-EV (Valentina Dalecio, Ethan Martínez Pujals) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls -9 yrs 5 Roundhouse Rebels (Rosalie Gingras Leroux, Axtyn Simon) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls -9 yrs 6 FKCT-2 (Heinrich Bielfeld, Ellen Evenden) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls -9 yrs 7 Team Shang (Nevaeh Kaur, ALDEN JAMES Rangasajo) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls -9 yrs 8 Team Rocket (Ahri Cain, Knox Vanderyt) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls -9 yrs 9 Thunders (Leena Atia, Mazin Atia) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls -9 yrs 9 Little gaint (Mathieu Jomphe, Alicia Lachance) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls -9 yrs 9 Team GMA-2 (Jack Gerth, Layla Sousa) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 10-11 yrs 1 Kenpo Sunfuki (Luca Fortier, Vicky Vezeau) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 10-11 yrs 2 Mixte (Abygaelle Nadeau, Emile Tremblay) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 10-11 yrs 3 ATL USA (Landon Harrison, Morgan Pollard) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 10-11 yrs 3 England White (Padraig Davern, Beth McNally) England England
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 10-11 yrs 5 Double Trouble (Sarah Moore, Carson Powell) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 10-11 yrs 6 WKC Puerto Rico-4 (Amanda D Daleccio Torres, Mathew Muñoz Sanchez) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 10-11 yrs 7 Team LT Force (Thomas Loiseau, Léanne Rousseau) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 10-11 yrs 8 ChlDar (Chloe Gagnier-Vien, Darren Nofiel) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 10-11 yrs 9 SunKJS (Jasmine Maillé-Payer, Antoine Sicotte) Canada Canada



Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 10-11 yrs 9 The Dragons-2 (Zain Atia, Elizabeth Lutsyshyn) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 10-11 yrs 9 Team KNL (Laurent Lepine, Kenzie Shackleton) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 10-11 yrs 9 Team USA Alchemy (Vanessa Gomez, Reuben Spencer) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 10-11 yrs 9 Thunder and Lightning (Penny Melton, Eduard Molloy) England England
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 10-11 yrs 9 The Me-Force (Eli Cooper, Montana Wyman) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 10-11 yrs 9 Northern Ireland (B) (Banaz Ali, Mikey Bradley) Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 10-11 yrs 9 WKC MEXICO-5 (Fedra Garza, Cesar Arturo Torres Franco) Mexico Mexico
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 10-11 yrs 9 Team MI (Avery Johnston, Lucas Todea) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 10-11 yrs 9 Baes Mix (Zevyer Kaonga, Jennifer Shvainshtein) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 10-11 yrs 9 Team OhNo (Sean Daniel Goodridge, Lucy Sagun) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 10-11 yrs 9 Team A&J (Jacob Mancuso, Angeliah Sharma) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 12-13 yrs 1 Team M&B USA (Malachi Randalle, Brooklyn Thompson) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 12-13 yrs 2 Black Pole BNF (Cremona Brooke, Flynn Tordoff) England England
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 12-13 yrs 3 Team The Army (Gabrielle Beaudin, Laurent Villiard) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 12-13 yrs 3 Viper and Rose (Lucas Gauthier-Terzis, Eljse Vis) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 12-13 yrs 5 WKC-RN (Rakysha Davila, Nathan AK Melendez) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 12-13 yrs 6 WKC Germany (Marie Gessner, Lio Oestreicher) Germany Germany
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 12-13 yrs 7 Madison & Zackary (Madison Jagger, Zackary Nadeau) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 12-13 yrs 8 Team USA Stars (Arnav Gosavi, Sophia Todea) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 12-13 yrs 9 Team M & A (Antoine Caya, Meily Vinciarelli) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 12-13 yrs 9 Canada Rouge (Renaud Boivin, Magalie Gagne) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 12-13 yrs 9 Power Punch (Seneca Chassin De Kergommeaux, Madison Thornton) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 12-13 yrs 9 Team Jays (Gwen Harman, Jacob Lima) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 12-13 yrs 9 Team Rockstar (Rosalie Daigneault, Philip Puscas) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 12-13 yrs 9 McClercq (Natalie LeClercq, Myles McKenzie) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 12-13 yrs 9 MMA (Jaiden Busby, Sophia Grace Jardim de Coutinho) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 12-13 yrs 9 Team York & Clara (York Headon, Clara Rakhra) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 12-13 yrs 9 Hertage (Ariane Fortin, Mathias Linhart) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 12-13 yrs 9 Team Texas (Vivian Isabel Gomez Frias, Everth  Ramon Hermosillo) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 12-13 yrs 9 Team JJ and Gracie (Gracie Reps, Jeremiah James Soliman) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 12-13 yrs 9 Spartans (Maria Alvarez, Skylar Dill) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 14-15 yrs 1 Tornado (Alisha Amin, Oliver Finnegan) England England
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 14-15 yrs 2 Alex Lydia-Rose (Lydia-Rose Champagne, Alex Dumouchel) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 14-15 yrs 3 Team Dacian / Athena (Dacian Negrut, Athena Papadatos) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 14-15 yrs 3 Studios Unis (Megan Bastien, Zachary Paradis) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 14-15 yrs 5 Douvris TKD Max and Veronica (Max Grobson, Veronica Soliman) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 14-15 yrs 6 McClendon USA (Mason Prieshoff, Addisyn Venneman) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 14-15 yrs 7 Douvris Kanata (Omansh Gupta, Angelina Jones) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 14-15 yrs 8 Maple Leaf (Jairdan Duffield, Eva Novas-Pena) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 14-15 yrs 9 3 Pointer (Alexander Ovesia, Eva Schwartz) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 14-15 yrs 9 Hurricane (Robyn Allen, Oliver Ellis-Jones) England England
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 14-15 yrs 9 Apex (Chase Frye, Madison Morgan) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 14-15 yrs 9 Chris and Elisha (Elisha ABELLA, Chris Lussaya) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 14-15 yrs 9 Can-5 (quentin barret, Anna Nyaundi) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 14-15 yrs 9 Team MJ (Marion Anthony Bendijo, Jayzelle Akira Policarpio) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 14-15 yrs 9 Puetro Rico1 (Manuel Bueno, Taysara Rosario Reyes) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 14-15 yrs 9 DTKDMI (Sienna Hartshorn, Jacob McMinn) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 14-15 yrs 9 Pro Karate (Ximena Pérez, Paulo Soto) Mexico Mexico
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 14-15 yrs 9 Texas Two (Yorley Hermosillo, Luis Spencer) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 14-15 yrs 9 Team No Limits (Katie Friesen, Colton Larrivee) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 14-15 yrs 9 RemDan (Remy Collar, Daniel Nofiel) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 16-17 yrs 1 Sunfuki Canada (Fannie Boucher, Gabriel Le Hesran) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 16-17 yrs 2 JOJO (Olivia Davies, Jakob Green) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 16-17 yrs 3 Red Ocean (Ocean Avery, Igne Red Jr) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 16-17 yrs 3 Nadeau & Saadi (Milia Nadeau, Ryan Saadi) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 16-17 yrs 5 Eagle Fang (Mason Keagle, Baylee Plavsic) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 16-17 yrs 6 Team NMA (Guin Jester, Kevin Paul) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 16-17 yrs 7 USA Red (Andrew Nosis, Clara Roberts) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 16-17 yrs 8 Team Canada NMA (Addyson Hinrichs, Ethan Jellett) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 16-17 yrs 9 Clark - Caputo (Gio Caputo, Lexie Clark) England England
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 16-17 yrs 9 Team USA 2 (Aashi Parashar, Justin Young) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Boys/Girls 16-17 yrs 9 Puerto Rico (Yaribell Rodriguez, Kaleb Serrano) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Men/Women 18+ yrs 1 USA - Plowdens (Morgan Plowden, Richard Plowden) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Men/Women 18+ yrs 2 USA TEAM PLOWDEN (Meena Aoude, Dwight Bargainer) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Men/Women 18+ yrs 3 Team Butter (Colin Bastuba, Avery Sutter) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Men/Women 18+ yrs 3 WKC-WA (Wilmarie Rodriguez, Andrés Santana) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Men/Women 18+ yrs 5 Team Mexico (Isabel Escalante Ortega, Joshua Estrada) Mexico Mexico
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Men/Women 18+ yrs 6 Mexican Monkeys (Jose Leon, Michelle Montes) Mexico Mexico
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Men/Women 18+ yrs 7 USA D to Z (Lynne DeGroot, Ronald Zabala) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Men/Women 18+ yrs 8 Bernardo-6 (Jessica Falardeau, Noah Gabrielle) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Men/Women 18+ yrs 9 WKC Germany-2 (Steffen Hahn, Lea Olischar) Germany Germany
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Men/Women 18+ yrs 9 Stars and Stripes-2 (Audrey Mihalik, Jaxon Salisbury) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Men/Women 18+ yrs 9 Team DMA Canada (Franckie Cobby, Dante Lorusso) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Men/Women 18+ yrs 9 WKC - RA (Rhaisabel Luna, Amado Pilier) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Men/Women 18+ yrs 9 England Absolute (Anthony Casey, Caitlin Downes) England England
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Men/Women 18+ yrs 9 Ryan/Savannah (Ryan Bennett, Savannah Wolaniuk) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Men/Women 18+ yrs 9 Canada! (Kevin Dang, Emily Mussio) Canada Canada
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Men/Women 18+ yrs 9 WKC-GS (Stella Clivilles, Giancarlo Cotto) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Men/Women 35+ yrs 1 USA DT (Peter Davenport, Gina Thornton) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Men/Women 35+ yrs 2 wkc_sa (Sofia Febres, Alex Martínez) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Men/Women 35+ yrs 3 Douvris Seniors (Sarah Hudson, Domenic Sutter) United States United States
Mixed Doubles Team Point Sparring Men/Women 35+ yrs 3 Old Germany-2 (Tjorben Kasch, Nadine Vranken) Germany Germany
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys - 9 yrs 1 England Red-2 (Seb Ashton, Blake Webster) England England



Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys - 9 yrs 2 Team AMRK2V (Mathis Girardin, Elio Vinciarelli) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys - 9 yrs 3 Wincal (ALDEN JAMES Rangasajo, Reyan Tamhane) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys - 9 yrs 3 Hit Squad (Adrian Hardin, Prince Anthony Walker) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys - 9 yrs 5 Team United (Finn Lukasik, Jacob Scime) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys - 9 yrs 6 Northern Ireland D (Harry Healy, Daniel Moore) Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys - 9 yrs 7 Camlon (Heinrich Bielfeld, Lakshay Saroha) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys - 9 yrs 8 Knockout KIngs-2 (Mazin Atia, Adrian Monsour) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys - 9 yrs 9 Sunfuki Boys (Jordan Latendresse, Mathis Pinsonneault) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys - 9 yrs 9 Breaking Bad (Finn Ellis-Jones, Jacob Stirrup) England England
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys - 9 yrs 9 Top Gun (Trent Curlee, Maverick Frye) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys - 9 yrs 9 Jack & Korbin (Jack Gerth, Korbin Nelson) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys - 9 yrs 9 Team Alchemy 1 (Laco Villanueva, Santos Villanueva) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys - 9 yrs 9 Axmat Ninja (No Name, Axtyn Simon) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys - 9 yrs 9 Fighting Pickles (Ethan Hebner, Cameron Weaver) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys - 9 yrs 9 WKC-EJ (Ethan Martínez Pujals, Jireh Rivera) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs 1 Team USA Alchemy-2 (Raymundo Elias Camarena, Reuben Spencer) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs 2 Team Guatemala 3 (Leo Valladares, Tiago Valladares) Guatemala Guatemala
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs 3 St-Rémi TEAM (Gabriel Lachance, Antoine Sicotte) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs 3 Glinski and Azzi (Jacob Azzi, Kailen Glinski) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs 5 ATL-2 (Landen Harrison Jr, Lucas Todea) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs 6 Dan Kool (Payson Koolen, Darren Nofiel) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs 7 WKC-RE (Ricardo Maldonado, Enrique Ortiz) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs 8 tag (Mathys Gadoury Lavallée, Emile Tremblay) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs 9 Kentucky Killers (Trent Baker, Jude Parker) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs 9 Jones and Waddell Canada (Terence Jones, Henry Waddell) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs 9 Team MOD (Sean Daniel Goodridge, Zevyer Kaonga) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs 9 Hurricane Dragons (Jack Evans, Eduard Molloy) England England
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs 9 Strike force (Zach Desjardins, Hudson ouellette) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs 9 Team Neli (Eli Cooper, Noah Schwartz) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs 9 Cheech et Chong (Thomas Loiseau, Daniel Jacob Wong Kee Song) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs 9 The Dragons (Zain Atia, Matteo Mirabelli) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs 9 Eagle Talents (Aryan Bhumireddy, Reid Vesey) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs 9 Northern Ireland (Leo Bradley, Mikey Bradley) Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 10-11 yrs 9 Gladiators (Padraig Davern, Oli Taylor) England England
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs 1 USA Stars (Arnav Gosavi, Malachi Randalle) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs 2 Team JJ and Jaiden (Jaiden Busby, Jeremiah James Soliman) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs 3 Stars and Stripes (Samanyu Chandra, River Pendergrass) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs 3 Samco (Colin Evenden, Samuel Lachance) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs 5 Team Double Impact (Lucas Gauthier Terzis, Zackary Nadeau) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs 6 Equipe Sunfuki (Renaud Boivin, Emrick Girard) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs 7 Team GMA-4 (Dominic Baria, Jacob Lima) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs 8 True North-2 (York Headon, Myles McKenzie) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs 9 England (Logan Boyle, Taylor Hodge) England England
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs 9 All grit (Connor Moore, Ryan Vesey) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 12-13 yrs 9 Mathias & Seneca-2 (Seneca Chassin De Kergommeaux, MATHIAS LINHART) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs 1 Team Pro-Am (Ho-Pham Corentin, Dacian Negrut) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs 2 WKC1 (Emiliano Castillo, Diego Xavier Sanchez) Guatemala Guatemala
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs 3 Can-2 (Daniel Nofiel, Alexander Ovesia) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs 3 Alex Zach (Alex Dumouchel, Zachary Paradis) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs 5 FKCT-3 (Iain Evenden, Brody Last) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs 6 CTE (Charlie Houghton, Bert Reps) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs 7 Douvris Double Dragon (Max Grobson, Jacob McMinn) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs 8 Douvris Kanata-2 (Miles Fraelic, Omansh Gupta) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs 9 The Eagles (Logan Hayslette, Isaiah Richards) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs 9 Northern Ireland Team C (Ryan McCloskey, Dean Nash) Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs 9 Canada CZK (Chad Billones, Kaius Pobran) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs 9 Team Skittle Puffs (Jairdan Duffield, Colton Larrivee) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs 9 Monstars (Chase Frye, Gianni Orlando) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs 9 WKC Mexico-2 (Christopher Lopez Escobar, Angel Velasco) Mexico Mexico
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 14-15 yrs 9 Ollie Ollie Ollie (Oliver Ellis-Jones, Oliver finnegan) England England
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 16-17 yrs 1 Venezuela-2 (Samuel Ferrer, Khevin Guilarte) Venezuela Venezuela
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 16-17 yrs 2 Eng-4 (Giovanni Caputo, ivan manchov) England England
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 16-17 yrs 3 Puerto Rico-2 (Michael Melendez, Kaleb Serrano) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 16-17 yrs 3 NatAnto (Nathan Bissonnette-Aubé, Antoine Jaque) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 16-17 yrs 5 Team AI (Red Jr. Igne, Aayush Tamhane) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 16-17 yrs 6 Sunfuki boys-2 (Jakob Green, Gabriel Le Hesran) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 16-17 yrs 7 Venezuela-3 (Randy Enrique, Damian Tachon) Venezuela Venezuela
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 16-17 yrs 8 Good Kick (Kenneth Goodwater, Sam Klick) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Boys 16-17 yrs 9 WKC USA (Lewis Hagler VI, Justin Young) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Men 18+ yrs 1 AMR (Carlos Najm, Rony Najm) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Men 18+ yrs 2 Ryan/Jordan (Ryan Bennett, Jordan Rodrigue) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Men 18+ yrs 3 TPK-2 (Dwight Bargainer, Richard Plowden) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Men 18+ yrs 3 England Red-3 (Charlie Revell, Jacob Roberts) England England
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Men 18+ yrs 5 Family Bernardo (Noah Gabrielle, Nathan Parker) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Men 18+ yrs 6 Team Canada Bernardo Thomson (Dean Barnett, Eric Thomson) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Men 18+ yrs 7 Nico and Hunter (Nico Campagna, Hunter Stevens) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Men 18+ yrs 8 TDI (Dante Lorusso, Jayce Vergette) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Men 18+ yrs 9 WKC England (Anthony Casey, Craig Harrington) England England
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Men 18+ yrs 9 Stars and Stripes-3 (Jaxon Salisbury, Alex Weir) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Men 18+ yrs 9 WKC-GA (Giancarlo Cotto, Andrés Santana) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Men 18+ yrs 9 Team Northern Ireland H (Jake Brett, Ruari Donaghey) Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Men 18+ yrs 9 Team Tony (David Baldwin, Daniel Wigelsworth) England England
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Veteran Men 35+ yrs 1 WKC Puerto Rico-3 (Juan Ramon Fernandez, Alex Martinez) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico



Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Veteran Men 35+ yrs 2 Shihans (Richard Hevey, Kevin Le Duc) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Veteran Men 35+ yrs 3 Metal heads (Jimmie Salaiz, Nick Sutter) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Veteran Men 35+ yrs 3 ACMAC (Jon Glarvey, Ant Reed) England England
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls - 9 yrs 1 Douvris Guatemala (Alesssandra De La Cruz, Maria Andree Robles) Guatemala Guatemala
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls - 9 yrs 2 Team Northern Ireland E (Banaz Ali, Isabel Moore) Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls - 9 yrs 3 MBS Karate (Azaria Hall, Katy Key) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls - 9 yrs 3 Dual Imact (Marley Gibson, Jailynn Golston) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls - 9 yrs 5 The Fire Dragons-2 (Leena Atia, Rosalie Leroux) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls - 9 yrs 6 Team GMA-3 (Navaeh Kaur, Layla Sousa) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls - 9 yrs 7 KJS GIRLS (Flore Harrisson, Lydia Sicotte) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls - 9 yrs 8 Team Canada-3 (Alicia Lachance, Victoria St-Pierre) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs 1 Sunfuki AA (Aude Boileau, Abygaelle Nadeau) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs 2 Team Canada Sunfuki (Chloe Gagnier, Léanne Rousseau) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs 3 Canada Power (Maëllie Bourget-Laurin, Jasmine Maille-Payer) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs 3 Team Brunelle (Amelia Jin, Beatovic Maja) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs 5 England-3 (Tallula Hodge, Penny Melton) England England
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs 6 Double K (Kaylee Peters-Hanson, Kenzie Shackleton) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs 7 Team Avni & Angeliah (Angeliah Sharma, Avni Thakar) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs 8 Team ATL (Avery Johnston, Morgan Pollard) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs 9 England White-2 (Beth McNally, Demi-leigh Walsh) England England
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs 9 The. Angels of North (Lucy Sagun, Jennifer Shvainshtein) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 10-11 yrs 9 AMoore (Adalynn Cain, Sarah Moore) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 12-13 yrs 1 Nova Pool (Brooke Cremona, Lyla Souch) England England
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 12-13 yrs 2 Team Podiums (Gabrielle Beaudin, Miley Vinciarelli) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 12-13 yrs 3 Madison & Caitlin (Caitlin Ashworth, Madison Jagger) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 12-13 yrs 3 Team El Paso (Harley Aguilera, Vivian Isabel Gomez Frias) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 12-13 yrs 5 Team Canada-2 (Mikaela Girardin, Florence St-Pierre) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 12-13 yrs 6 Team Canada (Clara Rakhra, Chloé St-Pierre) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 12-13 yrs 7 WKC Mexico-3 (Ximena Aurora Hernandez, Natalia Velasco) Mexico Mexico
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 12-13 yrs 8 KJS girls-2 (Ariane Fortin, Magalie Gagné) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 12-13 yrs 9 Team EJ (Evyn Hamm, Julia Williams) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 12-13 yrs 9 USA Girl’s (Gracie Reps, Brooklyn Thompson) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 14-15 yrs 1 Remy Anna (Remy Collar, Anna Nvaundi) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 14-15 yrs 2 Team Simco (Sophia Miguel, Mayumi Sripathmarajah) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 14-15 yrs 3 North (Ellie Colwell, Darcy Criddle) England England
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 14-15 yrs 3 Batman and Robin (Robyn Allen, Grace Beaumont) England England
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 14-15 yrs 5 Girls Tag Team (Lydia-Rose Champagne, Daphnée Lambert) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 14-15 yrs 6 WKC-MT (Milana Luna, Taysara Rosario) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 14-15 yrs 7 Eva Squared (Eva Novas-Pena, Eva Schwartz) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 14-15 yrs 8 Angelina and Elizabeeth (Elizabeth jaekl, Angelina Jones) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 14-15 yrs 9 Team Douvris TKD Si and V (Sienna Hartshorn, Veronica Soliman) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 14-15 yrs 9 Clement & Bastien (Megan Bastien, Jessie Clement) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 14-15 yrs 9 Praxas (Lauren Darmody, Maja Perri) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 14-15 yrs 9 Shania Twins (Elisha ABELLA, Jayzelle Akira Policarpio) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 16-17 yrs 1 Addyson and Ocean (Ocean Avery, Addyson Hinrichs) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 16-17 yrs 2 Sunfuki girls (Fannie Boucher, Sarah Cloutier) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 16-17 yrs 3 Team USA 1 (Aashi Parashar, Clara Roberts) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 16-17 yrs 3 Lexie Clark and Bobbi Ray (Lexie Clark, Bobbi Ray) England England
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Girls 16-17 yrs 5 MOMO (Olivia Davies, Milia Nadeau) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Women 18+ yrs 1 TPK (Meena Aoude, Morgan Plowden) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Women 18+ yrs 2 Team BD (Franckie Cobby, Jessica Falardeau) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Women 18+ yrs 3 WKC-WL (Lorrain Merced, Wilmarie Rodriguez) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Women 18+ yrs 3 WKC - RS (Stella Clivilles, Rhaisabel Luna) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Women 18+ yrs 5 Slayy (Naika Caron, Dahlia Larbi) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Women 18+ yrs 6 USA Run It Back (Lynne DeGroot, Avery Sutter) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Women 18+ yrs 7 Acmac martial arts (Millie Guest, Tiffiny Richardson) England England
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Women 18+ yrs 8 Team Bernardo AE (Ashley Johnston, Emily Mussio) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Veteran Women 35+ yrs 1 England Red (Kelly Buxton, Carley Flynn) England England
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Veteran Women 35+ yrs 2 Team USA (Rasha Alhnaity, Erica George) United States United States
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Veteran Women 35+ yrs 3 Taikido (Cecile Grunenwald, Annie Ridard) Canada Canada
Two Person Tag Team Point Sparring Veteran Women 35+ yrs 3 Team Tallvine (Pam Tallman, Carla Vine) Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -25 kg 1 Kailani Spencer United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -35 kg 1 Izabella Richeson United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -40 kg 1 Grace McGrath Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +40 kg 1 Banaz Ali Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Girls -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +40 kg 2 Ahri Cain United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +40 kg 3 Olivia Turnbull England England
Boys -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -25 kg 1 Erik Hermosillo United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -25 kg 2 Matias Camarena United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -25 kg 3 Aylan Ali Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Boys -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -30 kg 1 Ashton Robinson United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -30 kg 2 Santos Villanueva United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -30 kg 3 Ethan Hebner United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -35 kg 1 Luis Jorge Morales Guatemala Guatemala
Boys -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -35 kg 2 Harry Healy Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Boys -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -35 kg 3 Elliott Spencer United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -35 kg 3 Maverick Frye United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -35 kg 5 Prince Anthony Walker United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -35 kg 6 Knox Vanderyt United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -35 kg 7 Iban Lacroix Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -35 kg 8 Jacob Stirrup England England
Boys -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -40 kg 1 Adrian Hardin United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -40 kg 2 Damon Jadzak United States United States



Boys -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -40 kg 3 Blake Webster England England
Boys -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -40 kg 3 Diesel Kurkowski United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -40 kg 5 Daniel Moore Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Boys -9 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -40 kg 6 Trent Curlee United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -40 kg 1 Vanessa Gómez Frias United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -40 kg 2 Fedra Garza Mexico Mexico
Girls 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -40 kg 3 Demi-leigh Walsh England England
Girls 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -40 kg 3 Tallula Hodge England England
Girls 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -40 kg 5 Hannah McGrath Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -45 kg 1 Brooklyn Medina Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -45 kg 2 Phoenix Tang United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -45 kg 3 Penny Melton England England
Girls 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -55 kg 1 Sharleen Rosenburg Germany Germany
Girls 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -55 kg 2 Adalynn Cain United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +55kg 1 Sarah Moore United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -30 kg 1 Sebastian Sanchez Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -30 kg 2 Connor Sheldon United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -35 kg 1 Raymundo Elias Camarena United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -35 kg 2 Padraig Davern England England
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -35 kg 3 Leo Valladares Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -35 kg 3 Reuben Spencer United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -35 kg 5 Joss Doan United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -35 kg 6 Darren Nofiel Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -40 kg 1 Olé Taylor England England
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -40 kg 2 Trent Baker United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -40 kg 3 Jack Evans England England
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -40 kg 3 Aiden Johnson United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -40 kg 5 Reid Vesey United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -40 kg 6 Mathys Gadoury Lavallée Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -45 kg 1 Andriy Myronyak United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -45 kg 2 Aiden Jadzak United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 1 Emile Tremblay Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 2 Jude Parker United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 3 Leo Bradley Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +55kg 1 Eduard Molloy England England
Boys 10-11 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +55kg 2 Mikey Bradley Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Girls 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -45 kg 1 Natalia Velasco Mexico Mexico
Girls 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -45 kg 2 Aria Martinez United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -45 kg 3 Léane Bélanger Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 1 Sara Al-Zubaidi Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 2 Harley Aguilera United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 3 Karolina Janik United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -55 kg 1 Ava Morgan Wales Wales
Girls 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -55 kg 2 Natalie LeClercq Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -60 kg 1 Vivían Isabel Gómez Frias United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -60 kg 2 Lyla Souch England England
Girls 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +60kg 1 Cremona Brooke England England
Girls 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +60kg 2 Suhana Virk Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -40 kg 1 Lenny Dubé Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -40 kg 2 Cody Dubé Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -45 kg 1 Dante Tran Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -45 kg 2 Connor Moore United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 1 Taylor Hodge England England
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 2 Renaud Boivin Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 3 Logan Boyle England England
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 3 Michael Richeson United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 5 Laurent Villiard Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 6 Everth  Ramon Hermosillo United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 7 Ryan Vesey United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 8 Cohen Newcombe Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 9 Harjot Dhaliwal Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -55 kg 1 Jaiden Busby United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -55 kg 2 Arjun Virk Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +60kg 1 Lucas Gauthier-Terzis Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +60kg 2 Skylar Dill United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +60kg 3 José Zúñiga Mexico Mexico
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +60kg 3 Alex Fralix United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +60kg 5 Zerek Fulbright United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +60kg 6 Ruturaj Joshi Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -45 kg 1 Faith Medina Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 1 Mayumi Sripathmarajah Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 2 Demi Cawley Wales Wales
Girls 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 3 Alisha Amin England England
Girls 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -55 kg 1 Sophia Miguel Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -55 kg 2 Athena Papadatos Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -60 kg 1 Maja Perri Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -65 kg 1 Robyn Allen England England
Girls 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -65 kg 2 Ximena Pérez Mexico Mexico
Girls 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -65 kg 3 Ella Barker England England
Girls 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +65kg 1 Grace Beaumont England England
Girls 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +65kg 2 Addisyn Venneman United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +65kg 3 Darcy Criddle England England
Girls 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +65kg 3 Ellie Colwell England England



Girls 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +65kg 5 Yorley Hermosillo United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 1 Dylan Cook Wales Wales
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -55 kg 1 Axel Rodriguez United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -55 kg 2 luis spencer United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -55 kg 3 Payton Smith United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -55 kg 3 Mason Prieshoff United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -55 kg 5 Angel Velasco Mexico Mexico
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -55 kg 6 Narayan Abraham Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -55 kg 7 Tristan Robindaine Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -60 kg 1 Gianni Orlando United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -60 kg 2 Paulo Soto Mexico Mexico
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -60 kg 3 KIAN QUIAMBAO Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -60 kg 3 Bert Reps United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -60 kg 5 Christopher Lopez Escobar Mexico Mexico
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -60 kg 6 Dean Nash Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -65 kg 1 Daniel Nofiel Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -65 kg 2 Alex Dumouchel Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -65 kg 3 Chad Billones Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -65 kg 3 Ethan Testerman United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -65 kg 5 Isaac Ray England England
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -65 kg 6 Landon Fox United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -65 kg 7 Isaiah Richards United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -65 kg 8 alexandre michaud Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -65 kg 9 Jonathan Neri Licona Mexico Mexico
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -70 kg 1 Oliver finnegan England England
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -70 kg 2 Chase Frye United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -70 kg 3 Ethan Malakovski Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -70 kg 3 Ryan McCLoskey Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -70 kg 5 Lukas Degler United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -70 kg 6 Logan Hayslette United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +70 kg 1 Tobi Atkin England England
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +70 kg 2 Jakub Plaszczak England England
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +70 kg 3 Dryce Davis United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +70 kg 3 Oleksandr Olkhovetskyi United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +70 kg 5 Ashton Whitelaw Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +70 kg 6 Mitchell Hornsby United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +70 kg 7 Kai Bannister England England
Boys 14-15 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +70 kg 8 Victor Kushnir Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 1 Rosie Gleadall England England
Girls 16-17 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -50 kg 2 Ebony Thornton Wales Wales
Girls 16-17 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -55 kg 1 Anna McCloskey Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Girls 16-17 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -65 kg 1 Lexie Clark England England
Girls 16-17 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +70 kg 1 Bobbi Ray England England
Boys 16-17 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -60 kg 1 Jake Brett Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Boys 16-17 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -65 kg 1 Brandon Hunter England England
Boys 16-17 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -65 kg 2 Ethan Jellett Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -70 kg 1 Joe Wallace England England
Boys 16-17 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -70 kg 2 Nathan Bissonnette-Aubé Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -75 kg 1 Minh Hong United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -75 kg 2 Michelino Wuest United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -80 kg 1 Rayan Saadi Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -80 kg 2 Giovanni Caputo England England
Boys 16-17 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -80 kg 3 James Nocente Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Continuous Point Sparring -80 kg 3 Luke Andrews United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +80 kg 1 Miller Howie Scotland Scotland
Boys 16-17 yrs Continuous Point Sparring +80 kg 2 Mason Keagle United States United States
Women 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -55 kg 1 Tiffiny Richardson England England
Women 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -55 kg 2 Michelle Montes Mexico Mexico
Women 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -60 kg 1 Millie Guest England England
Women 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -60 kg 2 Karen Viridiana Arévalo Flores Mexico Mexico
Women 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -65 kg 1 Jamie McClendon United States United States
Women 18+ Continuous Point Sparring +70kg 1 Kate Robinson England England
Women 18+ Continuous Point Sparring +70kg 2 Pauline Seremetis United States United States
Women 18+ Continuous Point Sparring +70kg 3 Briana Jackson United States United States
Women 18+ Continuous Point Sparring +70kg 3 Kristi Schellhammer United States United States
Men 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -60 kg 1 Robert Peterson III United States United States
Men 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -60 kg 2 Quentin Peterson United States United States
Men 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -65 kg 1 Jose leon Mexico Mexico
Men 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -65 kg 2 johnny chau Canada Canada
Men 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -65 kg 3 Matthew McEnroy England England
Men 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -70 kg 1 Owen Cattanach Scotland Scotland
Men 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -70 kg 2 Manuel Melendez-Bouchard Canada Canada
Men 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -70 kg 3 Karam Al-Shakarchi Canada Canada
Men 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -75kg 1 Paul McCLoskey Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Men 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -75kg 2 William Jervis Wales Wales
Men 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -75kg 3 Daniel Wigelsworth England England
Men 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -75kg 3 Alberto Flores Mexico Mexico
Men 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -80kg 1 Ruari Donaghey Northern Ireland Northern Ireland
Men 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -80kg 2 Jose Merced Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -85kg 1 Brian Miller United States United States
Men 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -90kg 1 Harvey Marshall United States United States
Men 18+ Continuous Point Sparring -90kg 2 Dylan Quinn England England
Men 18+ Continuous Point Sparring +90kg 1 Ryan Bennett Canada Canada



Men 18+ Continuous Point Sparring +90kg 2 Joseph Gayl United States United States
Men 18+ Continuous Point Sparring +90kg 3 Ian Kintigh United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Continuous Point Sparring -70 kg 1 Carley Flynn England England
Veteran Women 35+ Continuous Point Sparring -70 kg 2 Annie Ridard Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Continuous Point Sparring -70 kg 3 Amanda Richeson United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Continuous Point Sparring +70kg 1 Lisa Sheldon Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Continuous Point Sparring +70kg 2 Shelley Szparka United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Continuous Point Sparring +70kg 3 Cathleen Adams United States United States
Veteran Women 42+ Continuous Point Sparring - 65kg 1 Jen Hickok United States United States
Veteran Women 42+ Continuous Point Sparring +70kg 1 Lisa Sheldon Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Continuous Point Sparring - 65kg 1 Shannon Campbell Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Continuous Point Sparring - 65kg 2 Jen Hickok United States United States
Veteran Men 35+ Continuous Point Sparring -75kg 1 Santiago Aversso Argentina Argentina
Veteran Men 35+ Continuous Point Sparring -75kg 2 Karam Al-Shakarchi Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Continuous Point Sparring -85kg 1 Joshua Spencer United States United States
Veteran Men 35+ Continuous Point Sparring -85kg 2 Anthony Sydney United States United States
Veteran Men 35+ Continuous Point Sparring +85kg 1 David Baldwin England England
Veteran Men 35+ Continuous Point Sparring +85kg 2 Shihan Trevor Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Continuous Point Sparring +85kg 3 Lewis Clark England England
Veteran Men 42+ Continuous Point Sparring -75kg 1 JORGE ANTONIO OLIVARES Mexico Mexico
Veteran Men 42+ Continuous Point Sparring -75kg 2 Jon Glarvey England England
Veteran Men 42+ Continuous Point Sparring -85kg 1 Justin Powell Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Continuous Point Sparring +85kg 1 Colin OShaughnessy Ireland Ireland
Veteran Men 42+ Continuous Point Sparring +85kg 2 José Enrique Ortiz Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Men 42+ Continuous Point Sparring +85kg 3 Adam Pileski Canada Canada
Veteran Men 48+ Continuous Point Sparring -75kg 1 Hugo Mendoza Mexico Mexico
Veteran Men 48+ Continuous Point Sparring -75kg 2 José Alfredo Hernandez aguilar Mexico Mexico
Veteran Men 48+ Continuous Point Sparring -75kg 3 Jon Glarvey England England
Veteran Men 48+ Continuous Point Sparring -85kg 1 Kevin Le Duc Canada Canada
Veteran Men 48+ Continuous Point Sparring +85kg 1 Colin OShaughnessy Ireland Ireland
Veteran Men 48+ Continuous Point Sparring +85kg 2 Michael Dean United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Continuous Point Sparring +85kg 3 Elvin Santiago Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Men 48+ Continuous Point Sparring +85kg 3 German Abasta Mexico Mexico
Veteran Men 48+ Continuous Point Sparring +85kg 5 terence medina United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs 3 person CPS Team (-50,-60,+60 kg) 1 USA Team 1 (Jaiden Busby, Skylar Dill, Everth  Ramon Hermosillo) United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs 3 person CPS Team (-50,-60,+60 kg) 2 Team Canada 1 (Renaud Boivin, Lucas Gauthier-Terzis, na na) Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs 3 person CPS Team (-60,-70,+70 kg) 1 USA Team 1 (Chase Frye, Oleksandr Olkhovestky, Gianni Orlando) United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs 3 person CPS Team (-60,-70,+70 kg) 2 Team Canada 1 (Ethan Malakovski, KIAN QUIAMBAO, Ashton Whitelaw) Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs 3 person CPS Team (-60,-70,+70 kg) 3 USA Team 2 (Landon Fox, Mitchell Hornsby, Axel Rodriguez) United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs 3 person CPS Team (-55,-65,+65 kg) 1 Team England (Robyn Allen, Alisha Amin, Grace Beaumont) England England
Women 18+ yrs 3 person CPS Team (-60,-70,+70 kg) 1 Team USA 1 (Jen Hickok, Jamie McClendon, Pauline Seremetis) United States United States
Women 18+ yrs 3 person CPS Team (-60,-70,+70 kg) 2 WKC Mexico-4 (Karen Viridiana Arévalo Flores, Michelle Montes, Brenda Sofia Osorio) Mexico Mexico
Veteran Women 3 person CPS Team (-65,-70, +70 kg) 1 Team Canada 1 (Shannon Campbell, Annie Ridard, Lisa Sheldon) Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 1 Jack Gerth Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 2 Logan Makrygiannis Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 3 Bennett Hansen Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 4 Ethan Martínez Pujals Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys -9 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 5 Isaiah Bou United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 5 Lakshay Saroha Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 7 Matias Godoy United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 7 Taj Jaussi United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 9 Iker Alexander Casado Rivera Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys -9 yrs Hardstyle | Final 1 Logan Makrygiannis Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Hardstyle | Final 2 Jack Gerth Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Hardstyle | Final 3 Ethan Martínez Pujals Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys -9 yrs Hardstyle | Final 4 Bennett Hansen Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Korean | 1st Round 1 Max Sounak Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Korean | 1st Round 2 Isaiah Bou United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Korean | 1st Round 3 Thiago Vanegas Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Korean | 1st Round 4 Aldo Cortes Mexico Mexico
Boys -9 yrs Korean | 1st Round 5 Eric Fortin Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Korean | 1st Round 6 Matias Godoy United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Korean | 1st Round 7 Roy R Kim United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Korean | 1st Round 7 Reyan Tamhane Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Korean | 1st Round 9 Cameron Weaver United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Korean | Final 1 Isaiah Bou United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Korean | Final 2 Thiago Vanegas Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Korean | Final 3 Max Sounak Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Korean | Final 4 Aldo Cortes Mexico Mexico
Boys -9 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 1 Chad Trepanier Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 2 Zack Lessard Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 3 Mathéo Saucedo Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 4 Mathis Pinsonneault Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 5 Raylan Steinmann United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Kenpo | Final 1 Zack Lessard Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Kenpo | Final 2 Chad Trepanier Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Kenpo | Final 3 Mathéo Saucedo Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Kenpo | Final 4 Mathis Pinsonneault Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 1 Jack Gerth Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 2 Bennett Hansen Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 3 Graham Civak Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 4 Eric Fortin Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 1 Jack Gerth Canada Canada



Boys -9 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 2 Bennett Hansen Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 3 Graham Civak Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 4 Eric Fortin Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 1 Maxime Pichette Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 2 Laco Villanueva United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 3 Matias Godoy United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 4 Mathéo Saucedo Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 5 Korbin Nelson Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 6 Luis Jorge Morales Guatemala Guatemala
Boys -9 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 7 Xan Lacroix Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 8 Jack Szparka United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Freestyle | Final 1 Laco Villanueva United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Freestyle | Final 2 Matias Godoy United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Freestyle | Final 3 Mathéo Saucedo Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Freestyle | Final 4 Maxime Pichette Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 1 Laco Villanueva United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 2 Luis Jorge Morales Guatemala Guatemala
Boys -9 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 3 Chad Trepanier Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 4 Matias Camarena United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 5 Korbin Nelson Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 6 Maxime Pichette Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 7 Zachary Higginbotham United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 7 Xan Lacroix Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 9 Jack Szparka United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 9 Aldo Cortes Mexico Mexico
Boys -9 yrs Extreme | Final 1 Luis Jorge Morales Guatemala Guatemala
Boys -9 yrs Extreme | Final 2 Chad Trepanier Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Extreme | Final 3 Laco Villanueva United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Extreme | Final 4 Matias Camarena United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Classical | 1st Round 1 Jack Gerth Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Classical | 1st Round 2 Logan Makrygiannis Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Classical | 1st Round 3 Graham Civak Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Classical | 1st Round 4 Ethan Martínez Pujals Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys -9 yrs Classical | 1st Round 5 Lakshay Saroha Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Classical | 1st Round 6 Roy R Kim United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Classical | 1st Round 6 Damon Jadzak United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Classical | 1st Round 8 Henry Ammons United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Classical | 1st Round 8 Diesel Kurkowski United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Classical | Final 1 Jack Gerth Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Classical | Final 2 Graham Civak Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Classical | Final 3 Logan Makrygiannis Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Classical | Final 4 Ethan Martínez Pujals Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 1 Bennett Hansen Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 2 Jack Gerth Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 3 Zachary Higginbotham United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 4 Isaiah Bou United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 Ethan Martínez Pujals Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Trent Curlee United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 7 Henry Ammons United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 8 Korbin Nelson Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 8 Lakshay Saroha Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 1 Jack Gerth Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 2 Bennett Hansen Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 3 Zachary Higginbotham United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 4 Isaiah Bou United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 1 Jack Gerth Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 2 Xan Lacroix Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 3 Zachary Higginbotham United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 4 Heinrich Bielfeld Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Jack Szparka United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 6 Brohdy McKenna United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 7 Aldo Cortes Mexico Mexico
Boys -9 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 8 Matias Godoy United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 9 Korbin Nelson Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 1 Jack Gerth Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 2 Xan Lacroix Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 3 Heinrich Bielfeld Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 4 Zachary Higginbotham United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 1 Zachary Higginbotham United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 2 Laco Villanueva United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 3 Isaiah Bou United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 4 Brohdy McKenna United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 5 Xan Lacroix Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 6 Zack Lessard Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 6 Ethan Martínez Pujals Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 8 Korbin Nelson Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 8 Mathéo Saucedo Canada Canada
Boys -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 10 Aldo Cortes Mexico Mexico
Boys -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 1 Zachary Higginbotham United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 2 Isaiah Bou United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 3 Laco Villanueva United States United States
Boys -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 4 Brohdy McKenna United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 1 Kaden Walker United States United States



Boys 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 2 Samuel Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 3 Aryan Bhumireddy United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 4 Kailen Glinski Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 5 Jacob Azzi Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 5 César Arturo Torres Franco Mexico Mexico
Boys 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 7 Gabriel Henin Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 8 Aiden Johnson United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 9 Edwin Escobar Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | Final 1 Kaden Walker United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | Final 2 Samuel Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | Final 3 Aryan Bhumireddy United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | Final 4 Kailen Glinski Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Korean | 1st Round 1 Aryan Bhumireddy United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Korean | 1st Round 2 Brian Jackson United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Korean | 1st Round 3 Brody Kosemba United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Korean | 1st Round 4 Patrick Scime Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Korean | 1st Round 5 Zevyer Kaonga Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Korean | 1st Round 6 Inderjot Dhaliwal Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Korean | 1st Round 7 Sean Daniel Goodridge Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Korean | Final 1 Aryan Bhumireddy United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Korean | Final 2 Brody Kosemba United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Korean | Final 3 Brian Jackson United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Korean | Final 4 Patrick Scime Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 1 Gabriel Lachance Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 2 Edwin Escobar Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 10-11 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 3 Gabriel Henin Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 4 Éli Mercier Goulet Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 5 Samuel Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 6 Aiden Jadzak United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Kenpo | Final 1 Gabriel Lachance Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Kenpo | Final 2 Edwin Escobar Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 10-11 yrs Kenpo | Final 3 Gabriel Henin Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Kenpo | Final 4 Éli Mercier Goulet Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 1 Loic Montojo Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 2 Daniel Jacob Wong Kee Song Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 3 Cody Pritchard Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 1 Loic Montojo Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 2 Daniel Jacob Wong Kee Song Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 3 Cody Pritchard Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 1 Raymundo Elias Camarena United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 2 Christian McFarlane Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 3 Reuben Spencer United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 4 Samuel Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 5 Dominic Breitner United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 6 Matthew Yadxiel Muñoz Sánchez Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 10-11 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 7 Torin Sarkany Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 7 Sebastian Sanchez Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 10-11 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 9 Edwin Escobar Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 10-11 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 10 Brody Kosemba United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 10 Payson Koolen Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Freestyle | Final 1 Raymundo Elias Camarena United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Freestyle | Final 2 Christian McFarlane Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Freestyle | Final 3 Samuel Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Freestyle | Final 4 Reuben Spencer United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 1 Reuben Spencer United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 2 Raymundo Elias Camarena United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 3 Sebastian Sanchez Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 10-11 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 4 Samuel Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 5 Brody Kosemba United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 6 Torin Sarkany Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 7 Christian McFarlane Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 7 Theodore Pence United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 9 Mikael Daigneault Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Extreme | Final 1 Raymundo Elias Camarena United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Extreme | Final 2 Samuel Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Extreme | Final 3 Sebastian Sanchez Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 10-11 yrs Extreme | Final 4 Reuben Spencer United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Classical | 1st Round 1 Kailen Glinski Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Classical | 1st Round 2 Samuel Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Classical | 1st Round 3 Torin Sarkany Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Classical | 1st Round 4 Matthew Yadxiel Muñoz Sánchez Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 10-11 yrs Classical | 1st Round 5 Kaden Walker United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Classical | 1st Round 6 Jacob Azzi Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Classical | 1st Round 6 César Arturo Torres Franco Mexico Mexico
Boys 10-11 yrs Classical | 1st Round 8 Brody Kosemba United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Classical | 1st Round 9 Edwin Escobar Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 10-11 yrs Classical | 1st Round 10 Aiden Johnson United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Classical | Final 1 Kailen Glinski Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Classical | Final 2 Samuel Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Classical | Final 3 Torin Sarkany Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Classical | Final 4 Matthew Yadxiel Muñoz Sánchez Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 1 Jacob Azzi Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 2 Samuel Nadeau Canada Canada



Boys 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 3 Brody Kosemba United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 4 Kaden Walker United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 Mikael Daigneault Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Aryan Bhumireddy United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Maximus Messom Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 8 Aiden Jadzak United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 1 Jacob Azzi Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 2 Samuel Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 3 Brody Kosemba United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 4 Kaden Walker United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 1 Brody Kosemba United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 2 Torin Sarkany Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 3 Payson Koolen Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 4 Theodore Pence United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Kaden Walker United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 6 Ryker Nelson Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 7 Jacob Azzi Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 8 Reuben Spencer United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 9 Juan Miguel Gudiel Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 1 Torin Sarkany Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 2 Brody Kosemba United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 3 Payson Koolen Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 4 Theodore Pence United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 1 Reuben Spencer United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 2 Lucas Todea United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 3 Torin Sarkany Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 4 Juan Miguel Gudiel Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 5 Brody Kosemba United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 5 Jacob Testerman United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 7 Ryker Nelson Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 8 Kailen Glinski Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 1 Reuben Spencer United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 2 Lucas Todea United States United States
Boys 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 3 Torin Sarkany Canada Canada
Boys 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 4 Juan Miguel Gudiel Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 1 Malachi Randalle United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 2 Emrick Girard Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 3 Carter Griffith United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 4 Matthew Christen United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 5 Dominic Baria Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 6 Carlos Chávez Mexico Mexico
Boys 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 6 Matthew Hicks Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 8 Marquis Hendricks United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 8 Zachary Mottram Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | Final 1 Carter Griffith United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | Final 2 Malachi Randalle United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | Final 3 Matthew Christen United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Korean | 1st Round 1 Charles Caldwell Jr United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Korean | 1st Round 2 Evan Chandler Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Korean | 1st Round 3 Malachi Randalle United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Korean | 1st Round 4 Samanyu Chandra United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Korean | 1st Round 5 Peter Karels United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Korean | 1st Round 6 Matthew Hicks Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Korean | 1st Round 7 Mikael Taillefer Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Korean | 1st Round 8 Icker Cortes Mexico Mexico
Boys 12-13 yrs Korean | 1st Round 8 James Scharkov Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Korean | Final 1 Charles Caldwell Jr United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Korean | Final 2 Malachi Randalle United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Korean | Final 3 Samanyu Chandra United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Korean | Final 4 Evan Chandler Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 1 Rafael Laurin Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 2 Noah Hevey Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 3 Emrick Girard Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 4 Lucas Gauthier-Terzis Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Kenpo | Final 1 Rafael Laurin Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Kenpo | Final 2 Lucas Gauthier-Terzis Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Kenpo | Final 3 Noah Hevey Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 1 Matthew Hicks Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 2 Dominic Baria Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 1 Matthew Hicks Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 2 Dominic Baria Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 1 Lee Zielinski United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 2 Loïk Bang Brousseau Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 3 Riley Woodruff United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 4 Rafael Laurin Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 5 MATHIAS LINHART Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 6 Marquis Hendricks United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 6 Coen Barrett Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 8 Gatlin Grooms United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Freestyle | Final 1 Lee Zielinski United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Freestyle | Final 2 Loïk Bang Brousseau Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Freestyle | Final 3 Riley Woodruff United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Freestyle | Final 4 Rafael Laurin Canada Canada



Boys 12-13 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 1 Jeremiah James Soliman United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 2 Zackary Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 3 Lee Zielinski United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 4 Riley Woodruff United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 5 Rafael Laurin Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 5 Loïk Bang Brousseau Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 7 MATHIAS LINHART Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 8 Icker Cortes Mexico Mexico
Boys 12-13 yrs Extreme | Final 1 Jeremiah James Soliman United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Extreme | Final 2 Zackary Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Extreme | Final 3 Lee Zielinski United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Extreme | Final 4 Riley Woodruff United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Classical | 1st Round 1 Matthew Christen United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Classical | 1st Round 2 Emrick Girard Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Classical | 1st Round 3 Carter Griffith United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Classical | 1st Round 4 Charles Caldwell Jr United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Classical | 1st Round 5 Matthew Hicks Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Classical | 1st Round 5 Marquis Hendricks United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Classical | 1st Round 5 Dominic Baria Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Classical | 1st Round 8 Carlos Chávez Mexico Mexico
Boys 12-13 yrs Classical | 1st Round 8 Zachary Mottram Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Classical | Final 1 Matthew Christen United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Classical | Final 2 Carter Griffith United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Classical | Final 3 Charles Caldwell Jr United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 1 Malachi Randalle United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 2 Lucas Gauthier-Terzis Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 3 Dominic Baria Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 4 Tejas Rai Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 Matthew Christen United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Satvik Haraga United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Matthew Hicks Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 8 Derek Thornsberry United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 1 Lucas Gauthier-Terzis Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 2 Malachi Randalle United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 3 Dominic Baria Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 4 Tejas Rai Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 1 Rafael Laurin Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 2 Derek Thornsberry United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 3 Lucas Gauthier-Terzis Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 4 Lee Zielinski United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Matthew Christen United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 6 Dominic Baria Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 6 Tejas Rai Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 8 Icker Cortes Mexico Mexico
Boys 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 1 Rafael Laurin Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 2 Lucas Gauthier-Terzis Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 3 Derek Thornsberry United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 4 Lee Zielinski United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 1 Zackary Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 2 Jeremiah James Soliman United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 3 Malachi Randalle United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 4 Coen Barrett Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 5 Derek Thornsberry United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 6 Icker Cortes Mexico Mexico
Boys 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 7 Loïk Bang Brousseau Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 7 Marquis Hendricks United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 7 Lucas Gauthier-Terzis Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 1 Jeremiah James Soliman United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 2 Malachi Randalle United States United States
Boys 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 3 Coen Barrett Canada Canada
Boys 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 4 Zackary Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 1 Nathan Taillon Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 2 Quentin Barrett Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 3 William Hevey Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 4 Jethro Vargas Escobar Mexico Mexico
Boys 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 5 Charlie Houghton United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 6 Gabriel Correa Adames Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 6 Dryce Davis United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 6 KIAN QUIAMBAO Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 9 Braxton Goldsmith United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 9 Christopher Lopez Escobar Mexico Mexico
Boys 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | Final 1 Nathan Taillon Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | Final 2 William Hevey Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | Final 3 Jethro Vargas Escobar Mexico Mexico
Boys 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | Final 4 Quentin Barrett Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Korean | 1st Round 1 Charlie Houghton United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Korean | 1st Round 2 Braxton Goldsmith United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Korean | 1st Round 3 Kaius Pobran Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Korean | 1st Round 4 Logan Richard Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Korean | 1st Round 5 Victor Kushnir Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Korean | 1st Round 6 Brett Mahoney Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Korean | Final 1 Braxton Goldsmith United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Korean | Final 2 Charlie Houghton United States United States



Boys 14-15 yrs Korean | Final 3 Kaius Pobran Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Korean | Final 4 Logan Richard Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 1 Nathan Taillon Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 2 Loic Brideau Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 3 William Hevey Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 4 Hugo Bourguignon Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 5 Xavier Sanchez Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 14-15 yrs Kenpo | Final 1 Nathan Taillon Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Kenpo | Final 2 Loic Brideau Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Kenpo | Final 3 William Hevey Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Kenpo | Final 4 Hugo Bourguignon Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 1 Emiliano Castillo Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 14-15 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 2 Quentin Barrett Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 3 Jaiveer singh Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 4 Logan Richard Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 5 Brett Mahoney Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 1 Emiliano Castillo Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 14-15 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 2 Jaiveer singh Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 3 Quentin Barrett Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 4 Logan Richard Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 1 Laurent Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 2 Nathan Taillon Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 3 Braxton Goldsmith United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 4 Gabriel Pichette Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 5 Lucas Thornsberry United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 6 Xavier Sanchez Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 14-15 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 7 William Hevey Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Freestyle | Final 1 Laurent Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Freestyle | Final 2 Nathan Taillon Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Freestyle | Final 3 Braxton Goldsmith United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Freestyle | Final 4 Gabriel Pichette Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 1 Nathan Taillon Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 2 Laurent Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 3 Braxton Goldsmith United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 4 luis spencer United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 5 Gabriel Pichette Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 6 Quentin Barrett Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 7 Xavier Sanchez Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 14-15 yrs Extreme | Final 1 Nathan Taillon Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Extreme | Final 2 Braxton Goldsmith United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Extreme | Final 3 Laurent Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Extreme | Final 4 luis spencer United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Classical | 1st Round 1 Charlie Houghton United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Classical | 1st Round 2 Jethro Vargas Escobar Mexico Mexico
Boys 14-15 yrs Classical | 1st Round 3 Quentin Barrett Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Classical | 1st Round 4 William Hevey Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Classical | 1st Round 5 Jaiveer singh Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Classical | 1st Round 6 Dryce Davis United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Classical | 1st Round 7 Christopher Lopez Escobar Mexico Mexico
Boys 14-15 yrs Classical | Final 1 Charlie Houghton United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Classical | Final 2 Quentin Barrett Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Classical | Final 3 Jethro Vargas Escobar Mexico Mexico
Boys 14-15 yrs Classical | Final 4 William Hevey Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 1 Braxton Goldsmith United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 2 Lucas Thornsberry United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 3 Gabriel Correa Adames Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 4 Jaiveer singh Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 Quentin Barrett Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 Jack Keller Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 7 Charles Xavier Carbonneau Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 8 Dryce Davis United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 9 Emiliano Cruz Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 1 Braxton Goldsmith United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 2 Lucas Thornsberry United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 3 Gabriel Correa Adames Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 4 Jaiveer singh Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 1 Pier-Olivier Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 2 Daniel Nofiel Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 3 Jacob McMinn United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 4 Quentin Barrett Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Lucas Thornsberry United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Emiliano Cruz Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Gabriel Correa Adames Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 8 Jack Keller Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 9 Braxton Goldsmith United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 1 Pier-Olivier Nadeau Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 2 Daniel Nofiel Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 3 Quentin Barrett Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 4 Jacob McMinn United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 1 Gabriel Pichette Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 2 Nathan Taillon Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 3 Emiliano Cruz Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 4 Jack Keller Canada Canada



Boys 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 5 Quentin Barrett Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 6 Lucas Thornsberry United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 7 Lukas Degler United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 7 Ewan McKenna United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 9 Braxton Goldsmith United States United States
Boys 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 1 Gabriel Pichette Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 2 Emiliano Cruz Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 3 Nathan Taillon Canada Canada
Boys 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 4 Jack Keller Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 1 Mitchell Street Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 2 Antoine Jacques Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 3 Jacob Rochon Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 4 Gavin Bilinsky United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 5 Sam Klick United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 6 Cedrick Goulet-Ratte Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 7 Christopher Pierre United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 8 Michelino Wuest United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | Final 1 Mitchell Street Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | Final 2 Antoine Jacques Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | Final 3 Jacob Rochon Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | Final 4 Gavin Bilinsky United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Korean | 1st Round 1 Mitchell Street Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Korean | 1st Round 2 Kenneth Goodwater United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Korean | 1st Round 3 Sam Klick United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Korean | 1st Round 4 Akshay Poruri United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Korean | 1st Round 5 Daymond Stripay-Gobeil Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Korean | Final 1 Mitchell Street Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Korean | Final 2 Kenneth Goodwater United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Korean | Final 3 Sam Klick United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Korean | Final 4 Akshay Poruri United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 1 Mitchell Street Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 2 Jakob Green Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 3 Jacob Rochon Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 4 Michelino Wuest United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Kenpo | Final 1 Mitchell Street Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Kenpo | Final 2 Jakob Green Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Kenpo | Final 3 Jacob Rochon Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Kenpo | Final 4 Michelino Wuest United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 1 Mitchell Street Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 2 Félix Beaudet Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 1 Mitchell Street Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 2 Félix Beaudet Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 1 Jacob Rochon Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 2 Red Jr. Igne Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 3 Akshay Poruri United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 4 Michelino Wuest United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Freestyle | Final 1 Jacob Rochon Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Freestyle | Final 2 Red Jr. Igne Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Freestyle | Final 3 Akshay Poruri United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Freestyle | Final 4 Michelino Wuest United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 1 Jacob Rochon Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 2 Jakob Green Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 3 Mathis Daigle Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 4 Red Jr. Igne Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Extreme | Final 1 Jacob Rochon Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Extreme | Final 2 Jakob Green Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Extreme | Final 3 Mathis Daigle Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Extreme | Final 4 Red Jr. Igne Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Classical | 1st Round 1 Antoine Jacques Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Classical | 1st Round 2 Gavin Bilinsky United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Classical | 1st Round 3 Mitchell Street Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Classical | 1st Round 4 Jacob Rochon Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Classical | 1st Round 5 SENSEI MEDINA Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Boys 16-17 yrs Classical | 1st Round 6 Cedrick Goulet-Ratte Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Classical | 1st Round 7 Sam Klick United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Classical | Final 1 Antoine Jacques Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Classical | Final 2 Gavin Bilinsky United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Classical | Final 3 Mitchell Street Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Classical | Final 4 Jacob Rochon Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 1 Mitchell Street Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 2 Antoine Jacques Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 3 Cedrick Goulet-Ratte Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 4 Jakob Green Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 Santiago Lopez Ramirez Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Sam Klick United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Christopher Pierre United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 8 Akshay Poruri United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 1 Antoine Jacques Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 2 Jakob Green Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 3 Mitchell Street Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 4 Cedrick Goulet-Ratte Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 1 Luc Théberge Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 2 Santiago Lopez Ramirez Guatemala Guatemala



Boys 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 3 Mitchell Street Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 4 Akshay Poruri United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Michelino Wuest United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 6 Tristan Terry Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 7 Kenneth Goodwater United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 1 Luc Théberge Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 2 Mitchell Street Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 3 Santiago Lopez Ramirez Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 4 Akshay Poruri United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 1 zachary leonard Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 2 Akshay Poruri United States United States
Boys 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 3 Mathis Daigle Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 4 Santiago Lopez Ramirez Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 5 Red Jr. Igne Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 1 Santiago Lopez Ramirez Guatemala Guatemala
Boys 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 2 Mathis Daigle Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 3 zachary leonard Canada Canada
Boys 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 4 Akshay Poruri United States United States
Men 18+ Hardstyle | 1st Round 1 Cameron Klos United States United States
Men 18+ Hardstyle | 1st Round 2 Isaiah StormWalker Canada Canada
Men 18+ Hardstyle | 1st Round 3 Christopher Hicks Canada Canada
Men 18+ Hardstyle | 1st Round 4 P.-O. Prud'Homme Canada Canada
Men 18+ Hardstyle | 1st Round 5 Amado Jose Pilier Hernandez Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18+ Hardstyle | 1st Round 6 Brett Shumway United States United States
Men 18+ Hardstyle | Final 1 Cameron Klos United States United States
Men 18+ Hardstyle | Final 2 Christopher Hicks Canada Canada
Men 18+ Hardstyle | Final 3 Isaiah StormWalker Canada Canada
Men 18+ Hardstyle | Final 4 P.-O. Prud'Homme Canada Canada
Men 18+ Korean | 1st Round 1 Santiago Aversso Argentina Argentina
Men 18+ Korean | 1st Round 2 Matt Erolin United States United States
Men 18+ Korean | 1st Round 3 Alexander Ruiz Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18+ Korean | 1st Round 4 Alex Capicio Canada Canada
Men 18+ Korean | 1st Round 5 Abdías García Santiago Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18+ Korean | Final 1 Santiago Aversso Argentina Argentina
Men 18+ Korean | Final 2 Matt Erolin United States United States
Men 18+ Korean | Final 3 Alex Capicio Canada Canada
Men 18+ Korean | Final 4 Alexander Ruiz Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18+ Kenpo | 1st Round 1 Ronald Rico Peru Peru
Men 18+ Kenpo | 1st Round 2 Kevin Boulay Canada Canada
Men 18+ Kenpo | 1st Round 3 Danick Guilbault Canada Canada
Men 18+ Kenpo | 1st Round 4 Jean-Alexandre Gaudreau Canada Canada
Men 18+ Kenpo | 1st Round 5 Chris Dixon Sr United States United States
Men 18+ Kenpo | 1st Round 6 Javier Saravia Guatemala Guatemala
Men 18+ Kenpo | Final 1 Ronald Rico Peru Peru
Men 18+ Kenpo | Final 2 Kevin Boulay Canada Canada
Men 18+ Kenpo | Final 3 Jean-Alexandre Gaudreau Canada Canada
Men 18+ Kenpo | Final 4 Danick Guilbault Canada Canada
Men 18+ Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 1 Christopher Hicks Canada Canada
Men 18+ Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 2 Donis Coronel Venezuela Venezuela
Men 18+ Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 3 Alexander Ruiz Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18+ Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 4 Steffen Hahn Germany Germany
Men 18+ Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 5 Danick Guilbault Canada Canada
Men 18+ Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 6 Joseph Cameron Stipe United States United States
Men 18+ Chinese/Softstyle | Final 1 Christopher Hicks Canada Canada
Men 18+ Chinese/Softstyle | Final 2 Donis Coronel Venezuela Venezuela
Men 18+ Chinese/Softstyle | Final 3 Steffen Hahn Germany Germany
Men 18+ Chinese/Softstyle | Final 4 Alexander Ruiz Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18+ Freestyle | 1st Round 1 Tim Conkel United States United States
Men 18+ Freestyle | 1st Round 2 Brennan Green United States United States
Men 18+ Freestyle | 1st Round 3 P.-O. Prud'Homme Canada Canada
Men 18+ Freestyle | 1st Round 4 Santiago Castañeda Guatemala Guatemala
Men 18+ Freestyle | 1st Round 5 Cade McGowan United States United States
Men 18+ Freestyle | 1st Round 6 Lucas Prud’Homme Canada Canada
Men 18+ Freestyle | Final 1 Tim Conkel United States United States
Men 18+ Freestyle | Final 2 Santiago Castañeda Guatemala Guatemala
Men 18+ Freestyle | Final 3 P.-O. Prud'Homme Canada Canada
Men 18+ Extreme | 1st Round 1 Joel Rosario Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18+ Extreme | 1st Round 2 Tim Conkel United States United States
Men 18+ Extreme | 1st Round 3 Lucas Prud’Homme Canada Canada
Men 18+ Extreme | 1st Round 4 Santiago Castañeda Guatemala Guatemala
Men 18+ Extreme | 1st Round 5 Marcos Ezequiel Bertocchi Argentina Argentina
Men 18+ Extreme | 1st Round 6 Cade McGowan United States United States
Men 18+ Extreme | 1st Round 7 Owen Adkins United States United States
Men 18+ Extreme | 1st Round 8 Brennan Green United States United States
Men 18+ Extreme | Final 1 Joel Rosario Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18+ Extreme | Final 2 Tim Conkel United States United States
Men 18+ Extreme | Final 3 Santiago Castañeda Guatemala Guatemala
Men 18+ Extreme | Final 4 Lucas Prud’Homme Canada Canada
Men 18+ Classical | 1st Round 1 Cameron Klos United States United States
Men 18+ Classical | 1st Round 2 Dominic Nadeau Canada Canada
Men 18+ Classical | 1st Round 3 Christopher Hicks Canada Canada
Men 18+ Classical | 1st Round 4 Andres Santana Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18+ Classical | 1st Round 5 Isaiah StormWalker Canada Canada



Men 18+ Classical | 1st Round 6 Brett Shumway United States United States
Men 18+ Classical | 1st Round 6 Trevor Henderson United States United States
Men 18+ Classical | 1st Round 8 Abdías García Santiago Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18+ Classical | Final 1 Cameron Klos United States United States
Men 18+ Classical | Final 2 Christopher Hicks Canada Canada
Men 18+ Classical | Final 3 Dominic Nadeau Canada Canada
Men 18+ Classical | Final 4 Andres Santana Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 1 Brennan Green United States United States
Men 18+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 2 Dominic Nadeau Canada Canada
Men 18+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 3 Noah Gabrielle Canada Canada
Men 18+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 4 Jorge Palencia Guatemala Guatemala
Men 18+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 Brett Shumway United States United States
Men 18+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Kristopher Maurer United States United States
Men 18+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 7 Steffen Hahn Germany Germany
Men 18+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 7 P.-O. Prud'Homme Canada Canada
Men 18+ Traditional Weapons | Final 1 Brennan Green United States United States
Men 18+ Traditional Weapons | Final 2 Noah Gabrielle Canada Canada
Men 18+ Traditional Weapons | Final 3 Dominic Nadeau Canada Canada
Men 18+ Traditional Weapons | Final 4 Jorge Palencia Guatemala Guatemala
Men 18+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 1 Tim Conkel United States United States
Men 18+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 2 Logen Brown Canada Canada
Men 18+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 3 Jorge Palencia Guatemala Guatemala
Men 18+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 4 Noah Gabrielle Canada Canada
Men 18+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Santiago Castañeda Guatemala Guatemala
Men 18+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 6 Brennan Green United States United States
Men 18+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 7 Austin Dudley United States United States
Men 18+ Creative Weapons | Final 1 Tim Conkel United States United States
Men 18+ Creative Weapons | Final 2 Jorge Palencia Guatemala Guatemala
Men 18+ Creative Weapons | Final 3 Logen Brown Canada Canada
Men 18+ Creative Weapons | Final 4 Noah Gabrielle Canada Canada
Men 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 1 Tim Conkel United States United States
Men 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 2 Brennan Green United States United States
Men 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 3 Santiago Castañeda Guatemala Guatemala
Men 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 4 Joel Rosario Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Men 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 5 Jorge Palencia Guatemala Guatemala
Men 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 6 Marcos Ezequiel Bertocchi Argentina Argentina
Men 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 7 Lucas Prud’Homme Canada Canada
Men 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | Final 1 Tim Conkel United States United States
Men 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | Final 2 Santiago Castañeda Guatemala Guatemala
Men 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | Final 3 Joel Rosario Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 1 Ryan Shields Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 2 Brett Shumway United States United States
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 3 Richard Hevey Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 4 Alex Capicio Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 5 Santiago Aversso Argentina Argentina
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 6 Matt Erolin United States United States
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 7 Javier Saravia Guatemala Guatemala
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 8 Conrad Messier Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Forms | Final 1 Brett Shumway United States United States
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Forms | Final 2 Ryan Shields Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Forms | Final 3 Richard Hevey Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Forms | Final 4 Alex Capicio Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 1 Rocky Whatule United States United States
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 2 Richard Hevey Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 3 Brett Shumway United States United States
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 4 Jean-Alexandre Gaudreau Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 Marc-Andre Girard Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Matt Erolin United States United States
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 7 Serge Doyon Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 7 Jermel Golston United States United States
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Weapons | Final 1 Rocky Whatule United States United States
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Weapons | Final 2 Richard Hevey Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Weapons | Final 3 Brett Shumway United States United States
Veteran Men 35+ Traditional Weapons | Final 4 Jean-Alexandre Gaudreau Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 1 Donis Coronel Venezuela Venezuela
Veteran Men 35+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 2 Jean-Alexandre Gaudreau Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 3 Joshua Spencer United States United States
Veteran Men 35+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 4 Rock Lessard Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Jermel Golston United States United States
Veteran Men 35+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 6 Manuel Gendron Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 7 Marc-Andre Girard Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Creative Weapons | Final 1 Donis Coronel Venezuela Venezuela
Veteran Men 35+ Creative Weapons | Final 2 Jean-Alexandre Gaudreau Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Creative Weapons | Final 3 Rock Lessard Canada Canada
Veteran Men 35+ Creative Weapons | Final 4 Joshua Spencer United States United States
Veteran Men's 35+ Open Kata | 1st Round 1 Jovan Medina Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Men's 35+ Open Kata | 1st Round 2 Matt Erolin United States United States
Veteran Men's 35+ Open Kata | 1st Round 3 Joshua Spencer United States United States
Veteran Men's 35+ Open Kata | 1st Round 4 Sébastien Ouimet Canada Canada
Veteran Men's 35+ Open Kata | 1st Round 5 Javier Saravia Guatemala Guatemala
Veteran Men's 35+ Open Kata | 1st Round 6 Jermel Golston United States United States
Veteran Men's 35+ Open Kata | Final 1 Jovan Medina Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Men's 35+ Open Kata | Final 2 Matt Erolin United States United States



Veteran Men's 35+ Open Kata | Final 3 Joshua Spencer United States United States
Veteran Men's 35+ Open Kata | Final 4 Sébastien Ouimet Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 1 Brett Shumway United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 2 Juan Ramón Fernández Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 3 Jean-Alexandre Gaudreau Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 4 Gabriel Correa Cox Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 5 Alex Capicio Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 6 Dieter von der Marwitz United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 7 Rocky Whatule United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 8 Marc-Andre Girard Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 9 Teddy Jordan United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 10 Jason Choo-Kang Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Forms | Final 1 Brett Shumway United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Forms | Final 2 Juan Ramón Fernández Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Forms | Final 3 Jean-Alexandre Gaudreau Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Forms | Final 4 Gabriel Correa Cox Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 1 Brett Shumway United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 2 Rocky Whatule United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 3 Serge Doyon Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 4 Marc-Andre Girard Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 Jean-Alexandre Gaudreau Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Dieter von der Marwitz United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 7 JOSE LUVIANO MALDONADO Mexico Mexico
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 7 Gabriel Correa Cox Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 9 Teddy Jordan United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Weapons | Final 1 Rocky Whatule United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Weapons | Final 2 Brett Shumway United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Weapons | Final 3 Serge Doyon Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Traditional Weapons | Final 4 Marc-Andre Girard Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 1 Rocky Whatule United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 2 Jean-Alexandre Gaudreau Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 3 Teddy Jordan United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 4 Marc-Andre Girard Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Shawn Curlee United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 6 Andrew Dawson Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Creative Weapons | Final 1 Rocky Whatule United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Creative Weapons | Final 2 Teddy Jordan United States United States
Veteran Men 42+ Creative Weapons | Final 3 Jean-Alexandre Gaudreau Canada Canada
Veteran Men 42+ Creative Weapons | Final 4 Marc-Andre Girard Canada Canada
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 1 Anthony Reed England England
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 2 Marcus Thompson United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 3 Phillip Lawton United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 4 Conrad Messier Canada Canada
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 5 JOSE LUVIANO MALDONADO Mexico Mexico
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 6 Jose Luis Rodríguez Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 7 Gary Klos United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 8 Anwar Sabree United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 9 Aaron Batiuk Canada Canada
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Forms | Final 1 Anthony Reed England England
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Forms | Final 2 Marcus Thompson United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Forms | Final 3 Phillip Lawton United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Forms | Final 4 Conrad Messier Canada Canada
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 1 JOSE LUVIANO MALDONADO Mexico Mexico
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 2 Daniel Cousineau United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 3 Marcus Thompson United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 4 Conrad Messier Canada Canada
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 Michael Dean United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Michael Galli United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Andrew Dawson Canada Canada
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Weapons | Final 1 Daniel Cousineau United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Weapons | Final 2 JOSE LUVIANO MALDONADO Mexico Mexico
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Weapons | Final 3 Marcus Thompson United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Traditional Weapons | Final 4 Conrad Messier Canada Canada
Veteran Men 48+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 1 Daniel Cousineau United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 2 Sébastien Ouimet Canada Canada
Veteran Men 48+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 3 Andrew Dawson Canada Canada
Veteran Men 48+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 4 JOSE LUVIANO MALDONADO Mexico Mexico
Veteran Men 48+ Creative Weapons | Final 1 Daniel Cousineau United States United States
Veteran Men 48+ Creative Weapons | Final 2 Sébastien Ouimet Canada Canada
Veteran Men 48+ Creative Weapons | Final 3 Andrew Dawson Canada Canada
Veteran Men 48+ Creative Weapons | Final 4 JOSE LUVIANO MALDONADO Mexico Mexico
Girls -9 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 1 Audrey Barabash Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 2 Kaelynn Tran United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 3 Aaliya Gunja Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 4 Emma Barabash Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 5 Nevaeh Kaur Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 6 Kate Wong United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 6 Jailynn Golston United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Hardstyle | Final 1 Kaelynn Tran United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Hardstyle | Final 2 Audrey Barabash Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Hardstyle | Final 3 Aaliya Gunja Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Hardstyle | Final 4 Emma Barabash Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Korean | 1st Round 1 Aria Ho United States United States



Girls -9 yrs Korean | 1st Round 2 Chloe R Kim United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Korean | 1st Round 3 Hannah Blackwell United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Korean | 1st Round 4 Addison Hott United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Korean | 1st Round 5 Grace McGrath Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Korean | Final 1 Aria Ho United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Korean | Final 2 Chloe R Kim United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Korean | Final 3 Hannah Blackwell United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Korean | Final 4 Addison Hott United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 1 Pascale Hudon-Ouellet Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 2 Alicia Lachance Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 3 Chloe R Kim United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 4 Aria Ho United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Kenpo | Final 1 Alicia Lachance Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Kenpo | Final 2 Pascale Hudon-Ouellet Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Kenpo | Final 3 Chloe R Kim United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Kenpo | Final 4 Aria Ho United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 1 Layla Sousa Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 2 Nevaeh Kaur Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 3 Harbani Bedi Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 1 Nevaeh Kaur Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 2 Harbani Bedi Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 3 Layla Sousa Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 1 Pascale Hudon-Ouellet Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 2 Ellen Evenden Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 3 Maria Andree Robles Guatemala Guatemala
Girls -9 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 4 Kellyanne Cheff Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 5 Sahana Nallan Chakravarthi United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 6 Aerissa Voivoda Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 7 Mabel Turner United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 7 Jailynn Golston United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 9 Addison Hott United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Freestyle | Final 1 Maria Andree Robles Guatemala Guatemala
Girls -9 yrs Freestyle | Final 2 Pascale Hudon-Ouellet Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Freestyle | Final 3 Ellen Evenden Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Freestyle | Final 4 Kellyanne Cheff Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 1 Maria Andree Robles Guatemala Guatemala
Girls -9 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 2 Pascale Hudon-Ouellet Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 3 Alessandra De la Cruz Guatemala Guatemala
Girls -9 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 4 Aerissa Voivoda Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 5 Kellyanne Cheff Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 6 Mabel Turner United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 7 Layla Sousa Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 8 Aria Ho United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 9 Hannah Blackwell United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 9 Addison Hott United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Extreme | Final 1 Maria Andree Robles Guatemala Guatemala
Girls -9 yrs Extreme | Final 2 Pascale Hudon-Ouellet Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Extreme | Final 3 Alessandra De la Cruz Guatemala Guatemala
Girls -9 yrs Extreme | Final 4 Aerissa Voivoda Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Classical | 1st Round 1 Audrey Barabash Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Classical | 1st Round 2 Alyssa Pelletier Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Classical | 1st Round 3 Nevaeh Kaur Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Classical | 1st Round 4 Victoria Dulepa Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Classical | 1st Round 5 Kaelynn Tran United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Classical | 1st Round 6 Sahana Nallan Chakravarthi United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Classical | 1st Round 7 Jailynn Golston United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Classical | Final 1 Alyssa Pelletier Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Classical | Final 2 Audrey Barabash Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Classical | Final 3 Nevaeh Kaur Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Classical | Final 4 Victoria Dulepa Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 1 Pascale Hudon-Ouellet Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 2 Alyssa Pelletier Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 3 Kaelynn Tran United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 4 Harbani Bedi Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 Nevaeh Kaur Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Jailynn Golston United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 7 Kate Wong United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 8 Sahana Nallan Chakravarthi United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 1 Kaelynn Tran United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 2 Pascale Hudon-Ouellet Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 3 Alyssa Pelletier Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 4 Harbani Bedi Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 1 Alyssa Pelletier Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 2 Ellen Evenden Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 3 Elif Can Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 4 Pascale Hudon-Ouellet Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Jailynn Golston United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 6 Maria Andree Robles Guatemala Guatemala
Girls -9 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 7 Mabel Turner United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 7 Chloe R Kim United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 1 Alyssa Pelletier Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 2 Ellen Evenden Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 3 Pascale Hudon-Ouellet Canada Canada



Girls -9 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 4 Elif Can Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 1 Pascale Hudon-Ouellet Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 2 Alessandra De la Cruz Guatemala Guatemala
Girls -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 3 Maria Andree Robles Guatemala Guatemala
Girls -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 4 Aerissa Voivoda Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 5 Alyssa Pelletier Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 6 Jailynn Golston United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 7 Hannah Blackwell United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 8 Mabel Turner United States United States
Girls -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 1 Pascale Hudon-Ouellet Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 2 Aerissa Voivoda Canada Canada
Girls -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 3 Maria Andree Robles Guatemala Guatemala
Girls -9 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 4 Alessandra De la Cruz Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 1 Fedra Garza Mexico Mexico
Girls 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 2 Elizabeth Lutsyshyn Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 3 Ella Lin Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 4 Sophie Makrygiannis Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 5 Emma Lalonde Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 5 Sita Alamelu United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 7 Lucianna Cruz Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 8 Abigail Eitrem United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 9 Franchesca Sharpe United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | Final 1 Elizabeth Lutsyshyn Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | Final 2 Fedra Garza Mexico Mexico
Girls 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | Final 3 Ella Lin Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Hardstyle | Final 4 Sophie Makrygiannis Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Korean | 1st Round 1 Sita Alamelu United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Korean | 1st Round 2 Jacinta Ava Soliman United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Korean | 1st Round 3 Lucy Sagun Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Korean | 1st Round 4 Phoenix Tang United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Korean | 1st Round 5 Nifemi Ibironke Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Korean | 1st Round 6 Jennifer Shvainshtein Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Korean | 1st Round 7 Olivia Tyrna United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Korean | 1st Round 8 Hannah McGrath Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Korean | Final 1 Lucy Sagun Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Korean | Final 2 Sita Alamelu United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Korean | Final 3 Jacinta Ava Soliman United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Korean | Final 4 Phoenix Tang United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 1 Kaylianne Ouellet Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 2 Chloé Gagnier-Vien Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 3 Abygaelle Nadeau Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 4 Léanne Rousseau Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 5 Lyra Ho United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Kenpo | Final 1 Kaylianne Ouellet Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Kenpo | Final 2 Chloé Gagnier-Vien Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Kenpo | Final 3 Léanne Rousseau Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Kenpo | Final 4 Abygaelle Nadeau Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 1 Angelina cavar Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 2 Montana Wyman Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 3 Abigail Eitrem United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 4 Eva Alvarenga Becerra Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 1 Angelina cavar Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 2 Abigail Eitrem United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 3 Montana Wyman Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 4 Eva Alvarenga Becerra Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 1 Lucy Sagun Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 2 Skyler Fields United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 3 Franchesca Sharpe United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 4 Jennifer Shvainshtein Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 5 Olivia Tyrna United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 6 Vanessa Gómez Frias United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Freestyle | Final 1 Lucy Sagun Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Freestyle | Final 2 Skyler Fields United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Freestyle | Final 3 Jennifer Shvainshtein Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Freestyle | Final 4 Franchesca Sharpe United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 1 Lucianna Cruz Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 10-11 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 2 Kaylianne Ouellet Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 3 Phoenix Tang United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 4 Franchesca Sharpe United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 5 Olivia Tyrna United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 6 Mèvie Beauregard Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 7 Vanessa Gómez Frias United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 8 Ariane Beaudin Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Extreme | Final 1 Lucianna Cruz Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 10-11 yrs Extreme | Final 2 Phoenix Tang United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Extreme | Final 3 Kaylianne Ouellet Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Extreme | Final 4 Franchesca Sharpe United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Classical | 1st Round 1 Sophie Makrygiannis Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Classical | 1st Round 2 Fedra Garza Mexico Mexico
Girls 10-11 yrs Classical | 1st Round 3 Emma Lalonde Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Classical | 1st Round 4 Ella Lin Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Classical | 1st Round 5 Elizabeth Lutsyshyn Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Classical | 1st Round 6 Krisdiana Dillard United States United States



Girls 10-11 yrs Classical | Final 1 Sophie Makrygiannis Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Classical | Final 2 Emma Lalonde Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Classical | Final 3 Fedra Garza Mexico Mexico
Girls 10-11 yrs Classical | Final 4 Ella Lin Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 1 Abygaelle Nadeau Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 2 Elizabeth Lutsyshyn Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 3 Kaylianne Ouellet Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 4 Sita Alamelu United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 Léanne Rousseau Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Morgan Vor Keller United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Olivia Tyrna United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 8 Krisdiana Dillard United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 1 Abygaelle Nadeau Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 2 Elizabeth Lutsyshyn Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 3 Kaylianne Ouellet Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 4 Sita Alamelu United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 1 Avni Thakar Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 2 Franchesca Sharpe United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 3 Isabela Herrera Castaneda Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 4 Amelia Jin Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Abigail Eitrem United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Morgan Vor Keller United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 7 Kylee Curlee United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 8 Aude Boileau Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 1 Avni Thakar Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 2 Isabela Herrera Castaneda Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 3 Franchesca Sharpe United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 4 Amelia Jin Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 1 Lucianna Cruz Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 2 Mèvie Beauregard Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 3 Franchesca Sharpe United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 4 Ariane Beaudin Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 5 Lyra Ho United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 6 Jennifer Shvainshtein Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 7 Abigail Eitrem United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 7 Olivia Tyrna United States United States
Girls 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 9 Lucy Sagun Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 1 Lucianna Cruz Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 2 Mèvie Beauregard Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 3 Ariane Beaudin Canada Canada
Girls 10-11 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 4 Franchesca Sharpe United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 1 Madison Jagger Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 2 Romy Quirion Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 3 Caitlin Ashworth Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 4 Gabrielle Beaudin Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 5 Kara DeMink United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 6 Madison Knight United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 7 Rakysha Davila Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 7 Mia S Casado Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 9 Gracie Reps United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 9 Liz Diaz Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | Final 1 Madison Jagger Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | Final 2 Caitlin Ashworth Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | Final 3 Romy Quirion Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Hardstyle | Final 4 Gabrielle Beaudin Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Korean | 1st Round 1 XIMENA AURORA HERNANDEZ VILLALPANDO Mexico Mexico
Girls 12-13 yrs Korean | 1st Round 2 Natalie LeClercq Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Korean | 1st Round 3 Lilly Lewis United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Korean | 1st Round 4 Kara DeMink United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Korean | 1st Round 5 Gracie Reps United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Korean | 1st Round 6 Suhana Virk Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Korean | 1st Round 6 Emma Stripay-Gobeil Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Korean | 1st Round 8 Madison Beriault Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Korean | Final 1 XIMENA AURORA HERNANDEZ VILLALPANDO Mexico Mexico
Girls 12-13 yrs Korean | Final 2 Lilly Lewis United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Korean | Final 3 Natalie LeClercq Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Korean | Final 4 Kara DeMink United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 1 Rosalie Daigneault Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 2 Méliane Pouliot Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 3 Gabrielle Beaudin Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 4 Bree Ana Jimenez Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 12-13 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 5 Lilly Lewis United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 6 Nelly Bussières Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 7 Madison Steinmann United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Kenpo | Final 1 Méliane Pouliot Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Kenpo | Final 2 Rosalie Daigneault Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Kenpo | Final 3 Gabrielle Beaudin Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Kenpo | Final 4 Bree Ana Jimenez Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 12-13 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 1 Melyane Racette Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 2 Gabriela cavar Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 3 Emma Stripay-Gobeil Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 4 Nelly Bussières Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 1 Gabriela cavar Canada Canada



Girls 12-13 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 2 Melyane Racette Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 3 Emma Stripay-Gobeil Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 1 Gabrielle Beaudin Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 2 Callie Eleinko United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 3 Kara DeMink United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 4 Rosalie Daigneault Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 5 Ève Bilodeau Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 6 Melyane Racette Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 6 Liz Diaz Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 12-13 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 8 Harley Aguilera United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 8 XIMENA AURORA HERNANDEZ VILLALPANDO Mexico Mexico
Girls 12-13 yrs Freestyle | Final 1 Gabrielle Beaudin Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Freestyle | Final 2 Callie Eleinko United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Freestyle | Final 3 Kara DeMink United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Freestyle | Final 4 Rosalie Daigneault Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 1 Méliane Pouliot Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 2 Caitlin Ashworth Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 3 Callie Eleinko United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 4 Harley Aguilera United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 5 Elsje Vis Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 5 Melyane Racette Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 7 Vivían Isabel Gómez Frias United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 7 Kara DeMink United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 9 XIMENA AURORA HERNANDEZ VILLALPANDO Mexico Mexico
Girls 12-13 yrs Extreme | Final 1 Méliane Pouliot Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Extreme | Final 2 Caitlin Ashworth Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Extreme | Final 3 Harley Aguilera United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Extreme | Final 4 Callie Eleinko United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Classical | 1st Round 1 Elsje Vis Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Classical | 1st Round 2 Méliane Pouliot Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Classical | 1st Round 3 Gracie Reps United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Classical | 1st Round 4 Romy Quirion Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Classical | 1st Round 5 Madison Knight United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Classical | 1st Round 6 Madison Jagger Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Classical | 1st Round 7 Kendahl Weate United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Classical | Final 1 Elsje Vis Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Classical | Final 2 Méliane Pouliot Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Classical | Final 3 Romy Quirion Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Classical | Final 4 Gracie Reps United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 1 Elsje Vis Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 2 Méliane Pouliot Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 3 Caitlin Ashworth Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 4 Kara DeMink United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 Gracie Reps United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 Madison Knight United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 Madison Jagger Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 8 Charlotte Elliff United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 1 Elsje Vis Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 2 Méliane Pouliot Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 3 Caitlin Ashworth Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 4 Kara DeMink United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 1 Caitlin Ashworth Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 2 Emily Leonard Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 3 Kara DeMink United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 4 Elsje Vis Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Callie Eleinko United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 6 Gwen Harman Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 7 Charlotte Elliff United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 8 XIMENA AURORA HERNANDEZ VILLALPANDO Mexico Mexico
Girls 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 1 Caitlin Ashworth Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 2 Elsje Vis Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 3 Emily Leonard Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 4 Kara DeMink United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 1 Elsje Vis Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 2 Caitlin Ashworth Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 3 Kara DeMink United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 4 Méliane Pouliot Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 5 XIMENA AURORA HERNANDEZ VILLALPANDO Mexico Mexico
Girls 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 6 Ève Bilodeau Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 7 Madison Knight United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 8 Madison Steinmann United States United States
Girls 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 9 Liz Diaz Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 10 Bree Ana Jimenez Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 1 Caitlin Ashworth Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 2 Méliane Pouliot Canada Canada
Girls 12-13 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 3 Kara DeMink United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 1 Isabel Silva Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 2 Ayla Waliullah Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 3 Aakya Manamperi United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 4 Yun-Chen Yang Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 5 Madison Morgan United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 5 Ella Nishida Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 7 Milana Luna Puerto Rico Puerto Rico



Girls 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | Final 1 Isabel Silva Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | Final 2 Ayla Waliullah Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | Final 3 Aakya Manamperi United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Hardstyle | Final 4 Yun-Chen Yang Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Korean | 1st Round 1 Mayumi Sripathmarajah Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Korean | 1st Round 2 Veronica Soliman United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Korean | 1st Round 3 Aakya Manamperi United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Korean | 1st Round 4 Madison Morgan United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Korean | 1st Round 5 Sienna Hartshorn United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Korean | 1st Round 6 Alexis Dufresne Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Korean | 1st Round 6 Alley Cox Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Korean | 1st Round 6 Breanna Dufresne Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Korean | Final 1 Mayumi Sripathmarajah Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Korean | Final 2 Veronica Soliman United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Korean | Final 3 Aakya Manamperi United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Korean | Final 4 Madison Morgan United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 1 Sarah Girard Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 2 Emma Line Wong Kee Song Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 3 Marilou Gauthier Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 4 Aanika Das United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 5 Jessie Clément Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Kenpo | Final 1 Sarah Girard Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Kenpo | Final 2 Emma Line Wong Kee Song Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Kenpo | Final 3 Marilou Gauthier Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Kenpo | Final 4 Aanika Das United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 1 Eccaia Sampson Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 2 Camelie Poirier Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 3 Emma Line Wong Kee Song Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 4 Breanna Dufresne Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 1 Camelie Poirier Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 2 Eccaia Sampson Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 3 Emma Line Wong Kee Song Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 4 Breanna Dufresne Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 1 Jayzelle Akira Policarpio Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 2 Eccaia Sampson Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 3 Megane Cheff Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 4 Florence Roy Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 5 Aanika Das United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 6 Kylie Henderson United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Freestyle | Final 1 Eccaia Sampson Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Freestyle | Final 2 Jayzelle Akira Policarpio Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Freestyle | Final 3 Megane Cheff Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Freestyle | Final 4 Florence Roy Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 1 Eccaia Sampson Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 2 Megane Cheff Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 3 Jayzelle Akira Policarpio Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 4 Elizabeth Jaekl Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 5 Aanika Das United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Extreme | Final 1 Eccaia Sampson Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Extreme | Final 2 Jayzelle Akira Policarpio Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Extreme | Final 3 Megane Cheff Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Extreme | Final 4 Elizabeth Jaekl Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Classical | 1st Round 1 Yun-Chen Yang Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Classical | 1st Round 2 Ayla Waliullah Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Classical | 1st Round 3 Isabel Silva Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Classical | 1st Round 4 Aakya Manamperi United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Classical | 1st Round 5 Ella Nishida Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Classical | 1st Round 6 Aanika Das United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Classical | 1st Round 6 Ellie Colwell England England
Girls 14-15 yrs Classical | Final 1 Yun-Chen Yang Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Classical | Final 2 Isabel Silva Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Classical | Final 3 Ayla Waliullah Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Classical | Final 4 Aakya Manamperi United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 1 Elizabeth Jaekl Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 2 Emma Line Wong Kee Song Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 3 Florence Roy Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 4 Ayla Waliullah Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 Natalia Valenzuela Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Madison Morgan United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 7 Aanika Das United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 1 Elizabeth Jaekl Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 2 Emma Line Wong Kee Song Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 3 Florence Roy Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 4 Ayla Waliullah Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 1 Eccaia Sampson Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 2 Elizabeth Jaekl Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 3 Arianne Côté Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 4 Aanika Das United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Emma Line Wong Kee Song Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 6 Sofia Armenta United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 7 Natalia Valenzuela Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 8 Emma Adams United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 1 Eccaia Sampson Canada Canada



Girls 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 2 Elizabeth Jaekl Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 3 Arianne Côté Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 4 Aanika Das United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 1 Eccaia Sampson Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 2 Elizabeth Jaekl Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 3 Megane Cheff Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 4 Jayzelle Akira Policarpio Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 5 Aanika Das United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 5 Izzy Halbach United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 7 Natalia Valenzuela Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 8 Sofia Armenta United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 9 Riley Smith United States United States
Girls 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 1 Eccaia Sampson Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 2 Elizabeth Jaekl Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 3 Jayzelle Akira Policarpio Canada Canada
Girls 14-15 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 4 Megane Cheff Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 1 Jada Sang Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 2 Yaribell Rodriguez Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 3 Gabrielle Gaudreau Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 4 Kaylee Marsh United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 5 Marieke van Lierop Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | 1st Round 6 Hailey Brower United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | Final 1 Jada Sang Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | Final 2 Gabrielle Gaudreau Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | Final 3 Yaribell Rodriguez Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Girls 16-17 yrs Hardstyle | Final 4 Kaylee Marsh United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Korean | 1st Round 1 Olivia Davies Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Korean | 1st Round 2 Ocean Avery Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Korean | 1st Round 3 Aashi Parashar United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Korean | 1st Round 4 Kaylee Marsh United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Korean | Final 1 Olivia Davies Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Korean | Final 2 Ocean Avery Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Korean | Final 3 Kaylee Marsh United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Korean | Final 4 Aashi Parashar United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 1 Gabrielle Gaudreau Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 2 Alessandra Furlan Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 16-17 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 3 Natalia Granizo Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 16-17 yrs Kenpo | 1st Round 4 Marieke van Lierop Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Kenpo | Final 1 Gabrielle Gaudreau Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Kenpo | Final 2 Alessandra Furlan Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 16-17 yrs Kenpo | Final 3 Marieke van Lierop Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Kenpo | Final 4 Natalia Granizo Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 16-17 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 1 Milia Nadeau Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 2 Lizanne Vallee Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 1 Milia Nadeau Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Chinese/Softstyle | Final 2 Lizanne Vallee Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 1 Lizanne Vallee Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 2 Natalia Granizo Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 16-17 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 3 Hazel Walloga United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 4 Kaylee Marsh United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 5 Alessandra Furlan Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 16-17 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 6 Lillian Sturtz United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Freestyle | 1st Round 6 Jade Taillon Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Freestyle | Final 1 Natalia Granizo Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 16-17 yrs Freestyle | Final 2 Lizanne Vallee Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Freestyle | Final 3 Hazel Walloga United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Freestyle | Final 4 Kaylee Marsh United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 1 Hazel Walloga United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 2 Natalia Granizo Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 16-17 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 3 Hailey Brower United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 4 Kaylee Marsh United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 5 Lizanne Vallee Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 6 Lillian Sturtz United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Extreme | 1st Round 7 Alessandra Furlan Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 16-17 yrs Extreme | Final 1 Hazel Walloga United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Extreme | Final 2 Natalia Granizo Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 16-17 yrs Extreme | Final 3 Kaylee Marsh United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Extreme | Final 4 Hailey Brower United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Classical | 1st Round 1 Jada Sang Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Classical | 1st Round 2 Lizanne Vallee Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Classical | 1st Round 3 Gabrielle Gaudreau Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Classical | 1st Round 4 Marieke van Lierop Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Classical | Final 1 Jada Sang Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Classical | Final 2 Gabrielle Gaudreau Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Classical | Final 3 Lizanne Vallee Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Classical | Final 4 Marieke van Lierop Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 1 Aliyah Tallman Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 2 Gabrielle Gaudreau Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 3 Marieke van Lierop Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 4 Kaylee Marsh United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 Lizanne Vallee Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Mariana Alvarado Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 7 Hailey Brower United States United States



Girls 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 1 Aliyah Tallman Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 2 Gabrielle Gaudreau Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 3 Marieke van Lierop Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Traditional Weapons | Final 4 Kaylee Marsh United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 1 Jada Sang Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 2 Natalia Granizo Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 3 Hazel Walloga United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 4 Kaylee Marsh United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Lillian Sturtz United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 6 Mariana Alvarado Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 6 Gabrielle Gaudreau Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 8 Alessandra Furlan Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | 1st Round 8 Aliyah Tallman Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 1 Natalia Granizo Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 2 Jada Sang Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 3 Hazel Walloga United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Creative Weapons | Final 4 Kaylee Marsh United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 1 Hazel Walloga United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 2 Mariana Alvarado Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 3 Kaylee Marsh United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 4 Lillian Sturtz United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 5 Gabrielle Gaudreau Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 6 Jade Taillon Canada Canada
Girls 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 6 Alessandra Furlan Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 8 Hailey Brower United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 1 Mariana Alvarado Guatemala Guatemala
Girls 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 2 Kaylee Marsh United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 3 Lillian Sturtz United States United States
Girls 16-17 yrs Open/Musical Weapons | Final 4 Hazel Walloga United States United States
Women 18+ Hardstyle | 1st Round 1 Isabel Escalante Ortega Mexico Mexico
Women 18+ Hardstyle | 1st Round 2 Jalyne Lorentz Canada Canada
Women 18+ Hardstyle | 1st Round 3 Stephanie Lalonde Canada Canada
Women 18+ Hardstyle | 1st Round 4 Itzel Rocha Mexico Mexico
Women 18+ Hardstyle | 1st Round 5 Nicole Eilenberg Mexico Mexico
Women 18+ Hardstyle | 1st Round 6 Jessica Larson United States United States
Women 18+ Hardstyle | 1st Round 7 Makayla Thornton Canada Canada
Women 18+ Hardstyle | 1st Round 7 Jessica Lee-An Tasse Canada Canada
Women 18+ Hardstyle | 1st Round 9 Trinity Akens United States United States
Women 18+ Hardstyle | 1st Round 9 Gabriella Orme United States United States
Women 18+ Hardstyle | Final 1 Isabel Escalante Ortega Mexico Mexico
Women 18+ Hardstyle | Final 2 Jalyne Lorentz Canada Canada
Women 18+ Hardstyle | Final 3 Itzel Rocha Mexico Mexico
Women 18+ Hardstyle | Final 4 Stephanie Lalonde Canada Canada
Women 18+ Korean | 1st Round 1 Gabriella Orme United States United States
Women 18+ Korean | 1st Round 2 Diana Valliant Canada Canada
Women 18+ Korean | 1st Round 3 Rissa Kilar United States United States
Women 18+ Korean | 1st Round 4 Mersina Giampapa Canada Canada
Women 18+ Korean | 1st Round 5 Aubrey Buffa United States United States
Women 18+ Korean | 1st Round 6 Jessica Larson United States United States
Women 18+ Korean | Final 1 Gabriella Orme United States United States
Women 18+ Korean | Final 2 Diana Valliant Canada Canada
Women 18+ Korean | Final 3 Rissa Kilar United States United States
Women 18+ Korean | Final 4 Mersina Giampapa Canada Canada
Women 18+ Kenpo | 1st Round 1 Jalyne Lorentz Canada Canada
Women 18+ Kenpo | 1st Round 2 Rissa Kilar United States United States
Women 18+ Kenpo | 1st Round 3 Jessica Lee-An Tasse Canada Canada
Women 18+ Kenpo | 1st Round 4 Raphaelle Turenne Canada Canada
Women 18+ Kenpo | 1st Round 5 Pauline Seremetis United States United States
Women 18+ Kenpo | 1st Round 6 Geneviève Gauthier Canada Canada
Women 18+ Kenpo | Final 1 Jalyne Lorentz Canada Canada
Women 18+ Kenpo | Final 2 Rissa Kilar United States United States
Women 18+ Kenpo | Final 3 Jessica Lee-An Tasse Canada Canada
Women 18+ Kenpo | Final 4 Raphaelle Turenne Canada Canada
Women 18+ Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 1 Lin McGann-Barclay Canada Canada
Women 18+ Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 2 Brenda Sofia Osorio Nuñez Mexico Mexico
Women 18+ Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 3 Jen Hickok United States United States
Women 18+ Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 4 Carol Sadler Canada Canada
Women 18+ Chinese/Softstyle | 1st Round 5 Robyn Vilcu Canada Canada
Women 18+ Chinese/Softstyle | Final 1 Lin McGann-Barclay Canada Canada
Women 18+ Chinese/Softstyle | Final 2 Brenda Sofia Osorio Nuñez Mexico Mexico
Women 18+ Chinese/Softstyle | Final 3 Jen Hickok United States United States
Women 18+ Chinese/Softstyle | Final 4 Carol Sadler Canada Canada
Women 18+ Freestyle | 1st Round 1 Camille Couturier Canada Canada
Women 18+ Freestyle | 1st Round 2 Rissa Kilar United States United States
Women 18+ Freestyle | 1st Round 3 Emily Mussio Canada Canada
Women 18+ Freestyle | 1st Round 4 Stephanie Lalonde Canada Canada
Women 18+ Freestyle | 1st Round 5 Lee Angela Igne Canada Canada
Women 18+ Freestyle | 1st Round 6 Elizabeth Myers United States United States
Women 18+ Freestyle | 1st Round 6 Trinity Akens United States United States
Women 18+ Freestyle | Final 1 Camille Couturier Canada Canada
Women 18+ Freestyle | Final 2 Rissa Kilar United States United States
Women 18+ Freestyle | Final 3 Stephanie Lalonde Canada Canada
Women 18+ Extreme | 1st Round 1 Camille Couturier Canada Canada



Women 18+ Extreme | 1st Round 2 Stephanie Lalonde Canada Canada
Women 18+ Extreme | 1st Round 3 Lourdes Lynn Igne Canada Canada
Women 18+ Extreme | 1st Round 4 Rissa Kilar United States United States
Women 18+ Extreme | 1st Round 5 Trinity Akens United States United States
Women 18+ Extreme | 1st Round 6 Elizabeth Myers United States United States
Women 18+ Extreme | 1st Round 6 Jessica Green Canada Canada
Women 18+ Extreme | 1st Round 8 Clarisa Summers United States United States
Women 18+ Extreme | Final 1 Camille Couturier Canada Canada
Women 18+ Extreme | Final 2 Stephanie Lalonde Canada Canada
Women 18+ Extreme | Final 3 Rissa Kilar United States United States
Women 18+ Extreme | Final 4 Lourdes Lynn Igne Canada Canada
Women 18+ Classical | 1st Round 1 Jalyne Lorentz Canada Canada
Women 18+ Classical | 1st Round 2 Stella Clivilles Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Women 18+ Classical | 1st Round 3 Aubrey Buffa United States United States
Women 18+ Classical | 1st Round 4 Isabel Escalante Ortega Mexico Mexico
Women 18+ Classical | 1st Round 5 Stephanie Lalonde Canada Canada
Women 18+ Classical | 1st Round 6 Nicole Eilenberg Mexico Mexico
Women 18+ Classical | 1st Round 7 Jessica Larson United States United States
Women 18+ Classical | 1st Round 8 Jessica Lee-An Tasse Canada Canada
Women 18+ Classical | 1st Round 9 Rasha Alhnaity United States United States
Women 18+ Classical | 1st Round 9 Rhaisabel Luna Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Women 18+ Classical | Final 1 Jalyne Lorentz Canada Canada
Women 18+ Classical | Final 2 Aubrey Buffa United States United States
Women 18+ Classical | Final 3 Isabel Escalante Ortega Mexico Mexico
Women 18+ Classical | Final 4 Stella Clivilles Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Women 18+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 1 Camille Couturier Canada Canada
Women 18+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 2 Theresa Dray United States United States
Women 18+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 3 Jessica Falardeau Canada Canada
Women 18+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 4 Lin McGann-Barclay Canada Canada
Women 18+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 Jalyne Lorentz Canada Canada
Women 18+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Jessica Larson United States United States
Women 18+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 7 Aubrey Buffa United States United States
Women 18+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 7 Rissa Kilar United States United States
Women 18+ Traditional Weapons | Final 1 Camille Couturier Canada Canada
Women 18+ Traditional Weapons | Final 2 Jessica Falardeau Canada Canada
Women 18+ Traditional Weapons | Final 3 Theresa Dray United States United States
Women 18+ Traditional Weapons | Final 4 Lin McGann-Barclay Canada Canada
Women 18+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 1 Jalyne Lorentz Canada Canada
Women 18+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 2 Makayla Thornton Canada Canada
Women 18+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 3 Jessica Falardeau Canada Canada
Women 18+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 4 Elizabeth Myers United States United States
Women 18+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Emily Mussio Canada Canada
Women 18+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 6 Trinity Akens United States United States
Women 18+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 6 Juliana Welter United States United States
Women 18+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 8 Erin Smith United States United States
Women 18+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 8 Brenda Sofia Osorio Nuñez Mexico Mexico
Women 18+ Creative Weapons | Final 1 Jalyne Lorentz Canada Canada
Women 18+ Creative Weapons | Final 2 Makayla Thornton Canada Canada
Women 18+ Creative Weapons | Final 3 Jessica Falardeau Canada Canada
Women 18+ Creative Weapons | Final 4 Elizabeth Myers United States United States
Women 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 1 Camille Couturier Canada Canada
Women 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 2 Erin Smith United States United States
Women 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 3 Makayla Thornton Canada Canada
Women 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 4 Lourdes Lynn Igne Canada Canada
Women 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 5 Theresa Dray United States United States
Women 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 6 Elizabeth Myers United States United States
Women 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 7 Lin McGann-Barclay Canada Canada
Women 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | 1st Round 8 MaKenna Goss United States United States
Women 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | Final 1 Camille Couturier Canada Canada
Women 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | Final 2 Erin Smith United States United States
Women 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | Final 3 Lourdes Lynn Igne Canada Canada
Women 18+ Open/Musical Weapons | Final 4 Makayla Thornton Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 1 Josianne Campeau Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 2 Sofia Febres Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 3 Geneviève Gauthier Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 4 Chaunté Vigil United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 5 Caroline Venne Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 6 Jolette Cousineau United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 7 KRISTIN DIFRANCESCO United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 7 Rasha Alhnaity United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 9 Jada Wojnarowicz Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Forms | Final 1 Sofia Febres Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Forms | Final 2 Josianne Campeau Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Forms | Final 3 Geneviève Gauthier Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Forms | Final 4 Chaunté Vigil United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 1 Sabrina Hurd Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 2 Geneviève Gauthier Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 3 Jolette Cousineau United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 4 Caroline Venne Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 Karen Hopkins United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Richelle Blain Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 7 Kelly Bessette United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Weapons | Final 1 Geneviève Gauthier Canada Canada



Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Weapons | Final 2 Sabrina Hurd Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Weapons | Final 3 Jolette Cousineau United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Traditional Weapons | Final 4 Caroline Venne Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 1 Jolette Cousineau United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 2 Kelly Bessette United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 3 Raphaelle Turenne Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 4 Sabrina Hurd Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Richelle Blain Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Shelley Szparka United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 7 Chaunté Vigil United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 7 Caroline Gélinas Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Creative Weapons | Final 1 Jolette Cousineau United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Creative Weapons | Final 2 Raphaelle Turenne Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Creative Weapons | Final 3 Kelly Bessette United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Creative Weapons | Final 4 Sabrina Hurd Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Open Kata | 1st Round 1 Raphaelle Turenne Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Open Kata | 1st Round 2 Shelley Szparka United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Open Kata | 1st Round 3 Jossy Lapointe Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Open Kata | 1st Round 4 Jolette Cousineau United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Open Kata | 1st Round 5 Marie McKenna United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Open Kata | 1st Round 5 Chaunté Vigil United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Open Kata | 1st Round 7 Nathalie Chouinard Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Open Kata | Final 1 Raphaelle Turenne Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Open Kata | Final 2 Shelley Szparka United States United States
Veteran Women 35+ Open Kata | Final 3 Jossy Lapointe Canada Canada
Veteran Women 35+ Open Kata | Final 4 Jolette Cousineau United States United States
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 1 KRISTIN DIFRANCESCO United States United States
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 2 Caroline Venne Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 3 Josianne Campeau Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 4 Geneviève Gauthier Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 5 Sylvie Sicotte Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 6 TERESA LOPEZ BARROSO Spain Spain
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 7 Rasha Alhnaity United States United States
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 8 Jen Hickok United States United States
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Forms | Final 1 KRISTIN DIFRANCESCO United States United States
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Forms | Final 2 Caroline Venne Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Forms | Final 3 Josianne Campeau Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Forms | Final 4 Geneviève Gauthier Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 1 Geneviève Gauthier Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 2 Karen Hopkins United States United States
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 3 Sofia Febres Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 4 Sylvie Sicotte Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 RILMA OSORIO ROSAS Mexico Mexico
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Staci Leonard Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Caroline Venne Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 8 Jen Hickok United States United States
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Weapons | Final 1 Geneviève Gauthier Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Weapons | Final 2 Sofia Febres Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Weapons | Final 3 Karen Hopkins United States United States
Veteran Women 42+ Traditional Weapons | Final 4 Sylvie Sicotte Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 1 Geneviève Gauthier Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 2 Sylvie Sicotte Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 3 Morgan Houston Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 4 Marie McKenna United States United States
Veteran Women 42+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Denise Schepper United States United States
Veteran Women 42+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Caroline Gélinas Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Creative Weapons | Final 1 Geneviève Gauthier Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Creative Weapons | Final 2 Sylvie Sicotte Canada Canada
Veteran Women 42+ Creative Weapons | Final 3 Marie McKenna United States United States
Veteran Women 42+ Creative Weapons | Final 4 Morgan Houston Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 1 TERESA LOPEZ BARROSO Spain Spain
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 2 RILMA OSORIO ROSAS Mexico Mexico
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 3 Sylvie Sicotte Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 4 Staci Leonard Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 5 Marie McKenna United States United States
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 6 Richelle Blain Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 6 Louise Cassar Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 8 Leonor Jacome Velazquez Mexico Mexico
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 9 Jen Hickok United States United States
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Forms | 1st Round 10 Barb Dray United States United States
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Forms | Final 1 TERESA LOPEZ BARROSO Spain Spain
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Forms | Final 2 RILMA OSORIO ROSAS Mexico Mexico
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Forms | Final 3 Staci Leonard Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Forms | Final 4 Sylvie Sicotte Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 1 Staci Leonard Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 2 Karen Hopkins United States United States
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 3 Marie McKenna United States United States
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 4 Suzie Roy Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 5 Richelle Blain Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 6 Sylvie Sicotte Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 7 RILMA OSORIO ROSAS Mexico Mexico
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 8 Denise Schepper United States United States
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Weapons | 1st Round 8 Jen Hickok United States United States



Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Weapons | Final 1 Staci Leonard Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Weapons | Final 2 Karen Hopkins United States United States
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Weapons | Final 3 Marie McKenna United States United States
Veteran Women 48+ Traditional Weapons | Final 4 Suzie Roy Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 1 Richelle Blain Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 2 Suzie Roy Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 3 Sylvie Sicotte Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 4 Marie McKenna United States United States
Veteran Women 48+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 5 Valérie Caron Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 6 Denise Schepper United States United States
Veteran Women 48+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 6 Jennie Spencer United States United States
Veteran Women 48+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 6 Jen Hickok United States United States
Veteran Women 48+ Creative Weapons | 1st Round 9 RILMA OSORIO ROSAS Mexico Mexico
Veteran Women 48+ Creative Weapons | Final 1 Suzie Roy Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Creative Weapons | Final 2 Richelle Blain Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Creative Weapons | Final 3 Sylvie Sicotte Canada Canada
Veteran Women 48+ Creative Weapons | Final 4 Marie McKenna United States United States
Junior Traditional Team Kata | 1st Round 1 USA 1 (Carter Griffith, Carter Griffith) United States United States
Junior Traditional Team Kata | 1st Round 2 4Real (Jessie Clément, Gabriel Lachance, Daniel Jacob Wong Kee Song, Emma Line Wong Kee Canada Canada
Junior Traditional Team Kata | 1st Round 3 Toraguchi Martial Arts Lalonde/Makrygiannis (Emma Lalonde, Sophie Makrygiannis) Canada Canada
Junior Traditional Team Kata | 1st Round 4 Ayla and Kenza (Kenza Tamri, Ayla Waliullah) Canada Canada
Junior Traditional Team Kata | 1st Round 5 Dojo Karate (Charlie Houghton, Peter Karels) United States United States
Junior Traditional Team Kata | 1st Round 6 WKC México (Christopher López Escobar, Jethro Vargas Escobar) Mexico Mexico
Junior Traditional Team Kata | 1st Round 7 Team Dream (Aakya Manamperi, Gracie Reps) United States United States
Junior Traditional Team Kata | 1st Round 7 TEAM SONIC (Hailey Brower, Kaylee Marsh) United States United States
Junior Traditional Team Kata | Final 1 Uchiha (Daniel Jacob Wong Kee Song, Emma Line Wong Kee Song) Canada Canada
Junior Traditional Team Kata | Final 2 USA 1 (Carter Griffith, Carter Griffith) United States United States
Junior Traditional Team Kata | Final 3 Toraguchi Martial Arts Lalonde/Makrygiannis (Emma Lalonde, Sophie Makrygiannis) Canada Canada
Junior Traditional Team Kata | Final 4 Ayla and Kenza (Kenza Tamri, Ayla Waliullah) Canada Canada
Junior Traditional Team Weapons | 1st Round 1 Uchiha (Daniel Jacob Wong Kee Song, Emma Line Wong Kee Song) Canada Canada
Junior Traditional Team Weapons | 1st Round 2 Team Apex (Sita Alamelu, Aryan Bhumireddy) United States United States
Junior Traditional Team Weapons | 1st Round 3 Sunfuki Bo Strike Duo (Gabrielle Gaudreau, Lucas Gauthier-Terzis) Canada Canada
Junior Traditional Team Weapons | Final 1 Uchiha (Daniel Jacob Wong Kee Song, Emma Line Wong Kee Song) Canada Canada
Junior Traditional Team Weapons | Final 2 Team Apex (Sita Alamelu, Aryan Bhumireddy) United States United States
Junior Traditional Team Weapons | Final 3 Sunfuki Bo Strike Duo (Gabrielle Gaudreau, Lucas Gauthier-Terzis) Canada Canada
Junior Open Team | 1st Round 1 Team Canada 2 (Coen Barrett, Quentin Barrett) Canada Canada
Junior Open Team | 1st Round 2 Guatemala weapons-2 (Mariana Alvarado, Emiliano Cruz) Guatemala Guatemala
Junior Open Team | 1st Round 3 Guatemala Forms (Luis Jorge Morales, Maria Andree Robles, Sebastian Sanchez) Guatemala Guatemala
Junior Open Team | 1st Round 4 Team Canada 1 (Caitlin Ashworth, Madison Jagger) Canada Canada
Junior Open Team | 1st Round 5 Junior Team Canada (ELIJAH ABELLA, Elisha ABELLA, MARION ANTHONY BENDIJO, CHRISTIAN    Canada Canada
Junior Open Team | 1st Round 6 Studio unis (Donovan Bédard-Médeiros, Mathis Daigle) Canada Canada
Junior Open Team | Final 1 Team Barrett (Coen Barrett, Quentin Barrett) Canada Canada
Junior Open Team | Final 2 Guatemala weapons-2 (Mariana Alvarado, Emiliano Cruz) Guatemala Guatemala
Junior Open Team | Final 3 Team Canada 1 (Caitlin Ashworth, Madison Jagger) Canada Canada
Junior Open Team | Final 4 Guatemala Forms (Luis Jorge Morales, Maria Andree Robles, Sebastian Sanchez) Guatemala Guatemala
Adult Traditional Team Kata | 1st Round 1 Puerto Rico Father and Son (Jovan Medina, SENSEI MEDINA) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Adult Traditional Team Kata | 1st Round 2 Team Argenteuil (Josianne Campeau, Kaylianne Ouellet) Canada Canada
Adult Traditional Team Kata | 1st Round 3 FKCT (Colin Evenden, Iain Evenden, Jake Lindsay) Canada Canada
Adult Traditional Team Kata | 1st Round 4 JMAA (Charles Caldwell, Trevor Henderson) United States United States
Adult Traditional Team Kata | 1st Round 5 Team Sport Action (Camille Couturier, P.-O. Prud'Homme) Canada Canada
Adult Traditional Team Kata | 1st Round 6 Team Jam (Sam Klick, Jessica Larson) United States United States
Adult Traditional Team Kata | 1st Round 6 Team GMA (Lin McGann- Barclay, Jaiveer singh) Canada Canada
Adult Traditional Team Kata | 1st Round 6 Dragon (Jolette Cousineau, Riley Woodruff) United States United States
Adult Traditional Team Kata | Final 1 FKCT (Colin Evenden, Iain Evenden, Jake Lindsay) Canada Canada
Adult Traditional Team Kata | Final 2 Puerto Rico Father and Son (Jovan Medina, SENSEI MEDINA) Puerto Rico Puerto Rico
Adult Traditional Team Kata | Final 3 Team Argenteuil (Josianne Campeau, Kaylianne Ouellet) Canada Canada
Adult Traditional Team Kata | Final 4 JMAA (Charles Caldwell, Trevor Henderson) United States United States
Adult Traditional Team Weapons | 1st Round 1 Team Jam-2 (Sam Klick, Jessica Larson) United States United States
Adult Traditional Team Weapons | 1st Round 2 SUNFUKI (Gabriel Le Hesran, Jeremy Monette) Canada Canada
Adult Traditional Team Weapons | 1st Round 3 TASK USA (Shawn Curlee, Trent Curlee) United States United States
Adult Traditional Team Weapons | 1st Round 4 Krishnar (Santharithan Krishnar, Vishalan Krishnar) Canada Canada
Adult Traditional Team Weapons | Final 1 Team Jam (Sam Klick, Jessica Larson) United States United States
Adult Traditional Team Weapons | Final 2 The Boys (Gabriel Le Hesran, Jeremy Monette) Canada Canada
Adult Traditional Team Weapons | Final 3 TASK USA (Shawn Curlee, Trent Curlee) United States United States
Adult Traditional Team Weapons | Final 4 Krishnar (Santharithan Krishnar, Vishalan Krishnar) Canada Canada
Adult Open Team | 1st Round 1 TMA USA (Brennan Green, Cade McGowan) United States United States
Adult Open Team | 1st Round 2 Guatemala weapons (Santiago Lopez Ramirez, Jorge Palencia) Guatemala Guatemala
Adult Open Team | 1st Round 3 TEAM MANDIRIGMA CANADA (Lee Angela Igne, Lourdes Lynn Igne, Red Jr. Igne, Jayzelle Polica Canada Canada
Adult Open Team | 1st Round 4 l'assomption boyz (Tommy Le Duc, Gabriel Pichette) Canada Canada
Adult Open Team | 1st Round 5 Dragon-2 (Jolette Cousineau, Kara DeMink) United States United States
Adult Open Team | 1st Round 6 Bernardo 1 (Jessica Falardeau, Korbin Nelson) Canada Canada
Adult Open Team | Final 1 Guatemala weapons (Santiago Lopez Ramirez, Jorge Palencia) Guatemala Guatemala
Adult Open Team | Final 2 l'assomption boyz (Tommy Le Duc, Gabriel Pichette) Canada Canada
Adult Open Team | Final 3 TEAM MANDIRIGMA CANADA (Lee Angela Igne, Lourdes Lynn Igne, Red Jr. Igne, Jayzelle Polica Canada Canada
Adult Open Team | Final 4 TMA USA (Brennan Green, Cade McGowan) United States United States
Para Female Kata Intellectually Impaired +16 | 1st Round 1 Sarah Hannon Canada Canada
Para Female Kata Intellectually Impaired +16 | 1st Round 2 Candace Moroso Canada Canada
Para Female Kata Intellectually Impaired +16 | 1st Round 3 Rachel White Canada Canada
Para Female Kata Intellectually Impaired +16 | 1st Round 4 Emily Henley United States United States
Para Female Kata Intellectually Impaired +16 | Final 1 Sarah Hannon Canada Canada
Para Female Kata Intellectually Impaired +16 | Final 2 Rachel White Canada Canada
Para Female Kata Intellectually Impaired +16 | Final 3 Candace Moroso Canada Canada
Para Female Kata Intellectually Impaired +16 | Final 4 Emily Henley United States United States



Para Male Kata Intellectually Impaired +16 | 1st Round 1 Nicolas Benoit Mariaca Canada Canada
Para Male Kata Intellectually Impaired +16 | 1st Round 2 Timothy Billington Canada Canada
Para Male Kata Intellectually Impaired +16 | 1st Round 3 Kaiden Rogers United States United States
Para Male Kata Intellectually Impaired +16 | Final 1 Nicolas Benoit Mariaca Canada Canada
Para Male Kata Intellectually Impaired +16 | Final 2 Timothy Billington Canada Canada
Para Male Kata Intellectually Impaired +16 | Final 3 Kaiden Rogers United States United States
Para Female Kata Intellectually Impaired -16 | 1st Round 1 Avin Hatch United States United States
Para Female Kata Intellectually Impaired -16 | Final 1 Avin Hatch United States United States
Para Male Kata Intellectually Impaired -16 | 1st Round 1 Jonathan Gordon United States United States
Para Male Kata Intellectually Impaired -16 | 1st Round 2 Curran Davis United States United States
Para Male Kata Intellectually Impaired -16 | Final 1 Curran Davis United States United States
Para Male Kata Intellectually Impaired -16 | Final 2 Jonathan Gordon United States United States
Para Male Kata Mobility Impaired +16 | 1st Round 1 Ryley Dawson Canada Canada
Para Male Kata Mobility Impaired +16 | Final 1 Ryley Dawson Canada Canada
Para Female Kata Mobility Impaired -16 | 1st Round 1 Phoebie Colwell England England
Para Female Kata Mobility Impaired -16 | 1st Round 2 Sorrelle Turnbull England England
Para Female Kata Mobility Impaired -16 | 1st Round 3 June Brodbeck United States United States
Para Female Kata Mobility Impaired -16 | Final 1 Sorrelle Turnbull England England
Para Female Kata Mobility Impaired -16 | Final 2 Phoebie Colwell England England
Para Female Kata Mobility Impaired -16 | Final 3 June Brodbeck United States United States
Para Male Kata Mobility Impaired -16 | 1st Round 1 Jonathan Gordon United States United States
Para Male Kata Mobility Impaired -16 | Final 1 Jonathan Gordon United States United States
Para Female Kata Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) +16 | 1st Ro 1 Stephanie Blackwell United States United States
Para Female Kata Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) +16 | 1st Ro 2 amy Van Impe Canada Canada
Para Female Kata Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) +16 | 1st Ro 3 Emily Henley United States United States
Para Female Kata Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) +16 | Final 1 Stephanie Blackwell United States United States
Para Female Kata Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) +16 | Final 2 amy Van Impe Canada Canada
Para Female Kata Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) +16 | Final 3 Emily Henley United States United States
Para Male Kata Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) +16 | 1st Roun 1 Jamie Green Canada Canada
Para Male Kata Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) +16 | Final 1 Jamie Green Canada Canada
Para Female Kata Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) -16 | 1st Ro 1 Madison Gasiewski United States United States
Para Female Kata Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) -16 | Final 1 Madison Gasiewski United States United States
Para Male Kata Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) -16 | 1st Roun 1 William Guilbault Canada Canada
Para Male Kata Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) -16 | 1st Roun 2 Leo Clark England England
Para Male Kata Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) -16 | 1st Roun 3 Curran Davis United States United States
Para Male Kata Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) -16 | 1st Roun 4 John Blackwell United States United States
Para Male Kata Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) -16 | 1st Roun 5 Varad Thakar Canada Canada
Para Male Kata Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) -16 | Final 1 William Guilbault Canada Canada
Para Male Kata Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) -16 | Final 2 Leo Clark England England
Para Male Kata Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) -16 | Final 3 Curran Davis United States United States
Para Male Kata Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) -16 | Final 4 John Blackwell United States United States
Para Male Kata Wheel Chair User +16 | 1st Round 1 William Montpetit Canada Canada
Para Male Kata Wheel Chair User +16 | Final 1 William Montpetit Canada Canada
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